Résultats indoor Gand (RCG) Topsporthal Vlaanderen

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:2

60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:4

60m horden @,762m

Heat:5

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:6

~N~NoO b WNRE OO hwWNPRE O, WNE N~No ok~ wWwNPRE ~N~No oah~hwWNRE

O~NO O~ WNBRE

493

1078
1716
247

1765
1542
1250

1331
1481
1509
1485
1438
367

329

1592
363

1432
1852
1273
1260

1075
1219
1460
1370
233

1955

1280
1226
1785
877

990

1176
1529

1374
988

1303
1281
1304
1595
1231
1013

Cad V Time :11:24

Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
Heyvaert Luca
Germaux Lenne

Cossez Perrine
Udechukwu Hilary

Van den Brande Laura
Luyssen Liesl

Cad V Time :11:24

Van Linden Dani
De Naeyer Marie
Lagast Ester
Marien Svelte
Pelckmans Aline
Servaye Salome
Pirotte Astrid

Cad V Time :11:24

Owusu Beryl
Vandermeulen Alodie
De Herdt Antje
Peytchev Helena
Danneel Elisa

De Foer Marit

Cad V Time :11:24

Van Renterghem Zara
Van De Vorst Nathalie
Demeulemeester Lisa
Chovau Mirte

Cornez Marine

Wauters Emma

Cad V Time :11:24

Van Ryckeghem Sara
Lejon Helene
Bauwens Jin-ling
Silverans Jane

Van Quaethem Naomi
De Cock Joke
Verbert Sofie

Cad V Time :11:24

Ketsman Febe

Van Der Eecken Marthe
De Schepper Kato

Van Ryckeghem Tine
Galard Julie

Hespel Lara
Coudeville Josephine
Geldhof Mila

02
02
02
02
03
03
02

02
03
02
03
02
02
02

03
03
02
03
03
03

02
02
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

RCB

LEBB
GENK
USTA
KAPE
AVKA
AZW

OLSE
ACG

KAAG
LYRA
LYRA
FCHA
CSDY

RCG
ATH
LYRA
DAC
HCO
ACW

KAAG
AVKA
DEIN
VAC
USBW
DAC

AVLO
SPBO
HAMM
EA
DEIN
OEH
AVKA

ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
AVLO
AVLO
DCLA
HAC

AVR

© O O © O OO

© © © O O

10
10

9.
9.
10
10
10
10

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

11

11.

26-12-2016

.01
.32
.36
.46
.54
.56
.69

.44
.47
.83
.90
.92

.03
.65

77
88
.03
.06
.85
.94

78

28
33
33
53
69

12
89
24
41
48
74
32

48
62
87
27
28
56
.65
73



60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:24

Heat:7
1 1918 O0liveira Ashley 03 ZWAT 10.22
2 1693 Van Den Broek Truus 02 ATAC 10.87
3 1728 Ringoir Marie 03 VAC 12.09
4 1011 Loobuyck Ulke 03 HALE 12.79
5 1469 Demeester Eline 03 MACW 13.34
6 1593 Pape Sarah 02 HAC 15.28
1572 Creemers Lola 03 VAC DNF

60m horden 0,762m Cad V Time :11:24

Heat:8
1 1233 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC 10.07
2 1439 Stuer Lotte 02 LYRA 10.30
3 908 Keyngnhaert Sanne 03 FLAC 11.70
4 560 Huygens Cloe 03 RESC 11.75
5 1442 Verhoeven Liese 02 LYRA 12.19
6 148 Martinez Lisa 03 HF 12.54

547 Leglise Mathilde 02 SMAC DNF

60m horden 0,762m Sch VvV Time :11:32

Heat:1
1 2662 Masson Ilona 01 FCHA 8.88
2 3659 Agwazie Angel 01 AVLO 8.95
3 3230 Hespel Nina 01 DCLA 8.98
4 3707 Bracke Jill 01 RCG 9.05
5 3452 Coquyt Justine 00 RCG 9.09
6 3295 Van De Woestyne Nele 00 KAAG 9.28

60m horden 0,762m Sch VvV Time :11:32

Heat:2
1 2575 Lallemand Sarah 00 FCHA 9.32
2 3000 Borstlap Hanne 00 ACHL 9.46
3 2426 Evans Cassandre 01 HUY 9.63
4 3238 Bruynseels Nathalie 00 AVKA 9.66
5 2483 Duchene Aurore 00 CABW 9.70
6 3088 Hooyberghs Fleur 01 ACHL 9.76
7 3321 Maes Faith 00 AVMO 9.92
8 2676 Choisez Elodie 00 CABW 9.97

60m horden 0,762m Sch VvV Time :11:32

Heat:3
1 3468 Bornauw Charlotte o1 VAC 9.85
2 3146 Beernaert Mait® 01 HAC  9.93
3 3280 Algoet Britt 01 HCO 10.12
4 3301 Heetesonne Siel 01 AVLO 10.62
5 2493 Wilkin Heloise 00 SMAC 10.63
6 3828 Verduyn Jane 01 HAC 10.64
7 3138 Vierendeels Loike 01 LEBB 10.66

3641 De Baere Fien 01 ATAC DNS

60m horden 0, 762m Sch V Time :11:32

Heat:4
1 2486 Delacre Florence 01 DS 9.65
2 2332 Lallemand Laure 01 SMAC 10.37
3 2278 Cleymans Emeline 01 SMAC 10.55
4 3370 Desmet Cato 00 0B 10.60
5 2279 Botikali Wendy 01 SMAC 10.75
6 3375 Aspeslag Marthe 01 0B 12.48

1439 Stuer Lotte 02 LYRA DNS



60m horden ©,84m Sen V Time :11:46

Heat:1
1 1996 Van Diest Dorien 93 OEH 8.71
2 1285 Vancauwemberghe Siliane 96 MOHA 8.84
3 1567 Lammens Shari 96 RCG 8.98
4 1051 Laurant Chloe 95 SPA 9.04
5 458 Vancamp Hanne 99 OLSE 9.08
6 9805 tetteroo nl 9.14
7 2215 Vandorpe Axelle 95 AVLO 9.25

60m horden ©,84m Sen V Time :11:46

Heat:2
1 1910 Van Eecke Louise 92 0B 9.25
2 10 Coulon Geraldine 98 CSDY 9.30
3 394 Tchimou Benedikt 99 RAM 9.38
4 1492 Mylle Ine 97 FLAC 9.39
5 1673 De Pauw Yoika 95 STAX 9.39
6 1615 Brosens Stefanie 97 ATAC 9.77

463 Lammens Lisa 98 ACME DIS

60m horden @, 84m Sen V Time :11:46

Heat:3
1 472 Hartmann Iris 99 STAX 9.19
2 9801 peeters nl 9.81
3 1467 Van Hecke Sarah 95 RIEM 9.90
4 174  Albert Stephanie 98 CRAC 9.91
5 1498 Van Hal Shauni 95 ACHL 9.98
6 1115 Crespeigne Maureen 95 CRAC 10.21

476 De Meyer Caitlin 99 ZWAT DIS

60m horden @, 84m Sen V Time :11:46

Heat:4
1 598 Boutens Amber 99 VS 9.48
2 800 Rossaert Nicasina 99 ACW 9.78
3 514 Buyle Yara 98 AVLO 10.71
4 193 Thomas Estelle 98 HUY 10.74
5 2315 Vanden Nest Vicky 97 LEBB 10.76
6 64 Defosse Maeva 98 0SGA 11.00
7 186 Clamar Maud 99 HUY 11.05

60m horden 0,84m Sen V Time :11:46

Heat:5
1 351 Staelens Emma 99 HAC 9.50
2 67 Landrieu Chloe 929 ATH 10.16
3 665 De Ryck Clara 99 ROBA 10.19
4 505 Duponselle Lisa 99 AVR  10.40
5 3705 Andries Gerda 65 AVKA 11.06
6 1833 Lambregts Ylen 94 ATAC 11.88

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :12:10

Heat:1
1 94 Lohoues Nathan* 02 CRAC 8.73
2 1789 Bex Wout 02 LOOI 8.76
3 1702 Gayse Brent 02 AVR 8.94
4 734 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 8.94
5 1034 Ros Xander 02 AVLO 9.31
6 1304 De Winne Emile 03 ACG 9.96
7 353 Beyaert Corentin 02 RESC 10.08



60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

733
1609
1483
1363
1211
428
1426
1684

OO wWNE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:3

799
48
812
703
1187
1595
356
1536

~N~No o~ WNRE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:4

34

36

73
1613
341
4279
409

~N~No oah~hwWNRE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:5

1192
1427
964
1509
1288
791

abwdNPE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:6

329
939
9809
1591
308
1377

g wN R

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

2196
9804
2195
3085
3071
2076
3225
3045

O~NO O WNE

Cad Men Time
Coene Lars

Serr® Ruben

Van Houts Jarne
De Maeyer Suus

:12:10

Larmuseau Pieterjan

Malice Noah
Degryse Iben
Foncke Renzo

Cad Men Time

Coppenolle Viktor
Demanet Lounis

:12:10

Van De Walle Mathis

Stevens Brecht
Geenens Sten
Eyckmans Fedde
De Tollenaere Tom
De Langhe Tomas
Cad Men Time
Deguelle Antonin
Dartois Thibaud
Riga Audric
Vandekeere Viktor
De Clerck Nicolas
Schoonen Laurent
Leffleur Noah
Cad Men Time
Neuville Pepijn
Philips Brent - 81
Van Duysen Robbe
De Wulf Pablo
De Smedt Rens
Dhont Arne
Cad Men Time
Dekegel Augustin
De Boever Akke
WIELES CHRIS
Verduyckt Jonas
Deworme Achille
Dierckxsens Emiel

Sch Men Time
Mazebo Simon

VANCAUWEMBERGHE
Chapaux Antoine
Haverbeke Dries
De Backer Bryan
Maggiolini Luca
Deschepper Yoran
Verniers Thibeau

:12:10

:12:10

:12:10

:12:10

NOLAN

02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02

02
03
02
03
02
03
03
02

02
02
03
03
03
65
03

02
02
03
03
02
02

02
02
03
02
03
02

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01

KAAG
DAC
VOLH
AVKA
ACG
ATH
AVR
VOLH

DEIN
RESC
DEIN
RCG

ASVO
ABES
RESC
DAC

SMAC
SMAC
HUY

DAC

SMAC
RESC
SMAC

ASVO
KAPE
KAAG
DAC

ATAC
DEIN

ATH
HALE
NL
AVLO
ATH
RCG

ATH

MOHA
ATH

STAX
AVLO
CSDY
MACW
AVLO

8.
9.
9.
10
10
10
DI
DI

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

DI

9.

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
13.

10.
10.
11.
11.

12
DI

9.
10
10
10
10
DI

© © 00 0 00 00 00 00

95
73
91
.08
.17
.38
S

S

04
36
40
51
59
16
65
S

69

60
19
31
58
51
98

13
62
57
58
.82
S

54
.12
.16
.37
.73
S

.27
.35
.46
.56
.65
.80
.00
.21



60m horden 0,914m

Heat:2

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3

60m horden 0,990m

Heat:1

60m horden 0,990m

Heat:2

60m horden 1,067m

Heat:1

60m horden 1,067m

Heat:2

O~ wWNER oO~NO O~ WNRE

OO~ wNERE

O~NO U WNRE OO wWNRE

~N~No ok~ wWNRE

2909
3342
2064
3039
3576
2854
3435
3320

2907
2249
2788
3429
2864
3189
2112

772
197
486
416
847
5709

841
76

870
609
645
465
732

1576
9813
1319
1424
2438
2891
2034
2033

1333
2588
3043
2998
2719
2201
4763
2147

Sch Men Time :12:10

Vanpeteghem Seppe
Pauwelyn Nils
Kempeneers Jeff
Vandenbroucke Henri
PLASSCHAERT COBE
Doom Elias

De Neys Maxime
Martens Thijs

Sch Men Time :12:10

Gilson Piotr
Moors Mathias
Lejeune Jens
Wanzeele Lennart
Demaiter Yoran
Cherlet Joost
Riga Hadrien

Jun Jun Men Time :12:24

Dumon Reindert
Monseur Martin
Dom Stijn
Coppieters Evert
Van Damme Robin
De Smedt Serge

Jun Jun Men Time :12:24

Coppens Matteo
Simar Floryan
Lahaye Simon
Mampuys Cedric
Laevens Niels
Parmentier Klaas
Cornelis Ben

Sen Men Time :12:31

Ruffacq Quentin
CATY DYLAN

Durant Thomas
Crespeigne Romain
De Vooght Jasper
Dumon Ewout
Coppieters Kasper
Jacobs Sven

Sen Men Time :12:31

Schauwers Francois
Segers Senne
Stroobants Jori
Goossens Robin

Van Iseghem Tim
Aerts Bram

Jacobs Jos
Verdonck Dries

00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
00

98
99
99
99
99
73

98
98
99
99
98
98
99

89
97
94
92
96
95
97
97

96
95
89
97
97
87
61
95

ACME
FLAC
CSDY
AZW
VOLH
AVR
OEH
VOLH

ACME
HERV
FLAC
KAAG
AVR

KAAG
HUY

KAAG
SER
ATAC
EA
KAAG
ATAC

ZWAT
HF
KKS
AVKA
KKS
DEIN
AVKA

RESC
FR
CRAC
CRAC
AVLO
KAAG
EA
EA

SPA
LYRA
VITA
AVLO
KKS
ATAC
EA
KAAG

.05
.15
.16
.28
.41
.42
.58
0.16

= OO O oooo

9.64
9.66
9.69
9.92
10.23
10.74
DNF

.54
.60
.63
77
.82
0.47

= 00 0 00 00

.24
.26
.36
.51
.78
.96

O © © O OO

.98
.12
.15
.23
.70
.73
.85
.05

© 00 00 00 00 00 00~

.73
.75
.82
.97
.39
.89
10.74

© © 00 00 00 0



verspringen
Heat:1

1 1584 Kapata Leopold

2 2261 De Decker Bjorn

3 2983 De Leenheer Matthias

4 1360 Renard Pierrick

5 3355 pausenberger

6 486 Dom Stijn

7 76 Simar Floryan

8 607 Lambregt Bjorn

9 695 Didden Thibaut

10 668 Jacobs Jolan

11 2970 Pardon Jens

12 128 Gobin Guillaume

13 851 Sijsmans Frederik

14 2201 Aerts Bram

15 167 Tambour Yanis

16 1233 Uliana Maxime

17 209 Fontaine Thomas

18 3305 Alksso Ahmed Rafid Mahmo*

19 4856 Coene Ronny

20 5558 Depuydt Koen

21 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky

22 6294 Bervoets Ronny

23 4940 Cneut Peter

24 4279 Schoonen Laurent

25 4770 De Pauw Swen

2753 Seutin Bernard

kogelstoten 3,000kg Sch V Time :12:24
Heat:1

1 9800 van daalen

2 3384 Van Der Borght Myrthe

3 3293 Peeters Laura

4 3157 Daems Lotte

5 2426 Evans Cassandre

6 2386 Dendal Clothilde

7 2575 Lallemand Sarah

8 3573 Naudts Anke

9 2385 Neirynck Kathleen

10 3355 Smeyers Lynn

11 4022 De Keyzer Odette

1ste Mas

12 3090 Thaets Leonie

13 3301 Heetesonne Siel

14 3116 Aerts Emmeline

15 2961 De Backer Flore

16 3498 Bizet Marieke

17 3129 Heyvaert Lotte

18 3485 Vanmechelen Hannah

19 2566 Beyaert Amelie

20 2696 Evrard Marion

21 2361 Reip Thelma

22 3335 Diet Chanika

23 2694 Rozas Sarah

24 3830 Vanwaes Jana

25 9807 charlier

26 2607 Iwens Kelly

27 3450 Van Wynsberge Julie

Sen Men Time :12:52

92
89
91
95

99
98
98
99
99
96
99
99
87
99
92
99
93
70
67
97
65
72
65
74
95

01
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
51

01
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00

00
00

CABW
WIBO
AVLO
SER
kaag
ATAC
HF
HCO
LOOI
LYRA
ROBA
SER
LOOI
ATAC
HUY
OCAN
ACLE
OLSE
KAAG
ACP
ACLE
LOOI
AVR
RESC
RCG
LYRA

pac
VS
AVKA
ZWAT
HUY
0SGA
FCHA
VOLH
0SGA
ATAC
STAX

RIEM
AVLO
ARAC
RIEM
KAAG
LEBB
ATAC
RESC
RCB
HF
ACME
ACLE
ACME

ACLE
HALE

2P, 0OTOOOOODO0DODOOO0O0O0ONN

15.
13.
13.

11

11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
.60
.46

CGTUTO N N~ 0000 00 0000000 O w©

.28
.28
.81
.66
.60
.41
.38
.29
.16
.14
.08
.86
.76
.71
.69
.60
.57
.56
.27
11
.05
.42
.31
.26

24

31
59
16
.63
61
09
75
70
65

.18
.14
.91
.81
.72
.69
.58
.36
.34
.14
.91
.27
.21
.74
.82
.39



hoogspringen
Heat:1

WO UTWWN -

hoogspringen
Heat:1

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNERE

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO O~ WNRE

1902
1426
363
1542
1219
1233
1280
329
1303
1597
1509
918
1780
1683
1249
1595
990
1803
1421
988
1281
911
1013
980
877
148

9805
469
1498
193
9801
527
405
762
92
186
514
64
10

9817
493
178
1283
1078
856
103
1765

Cad V Time :15:06

Ligneel Yorunn
Denolf Nina
Vandermeulen Alodie
Van den Brande Laura
Van De Vorst Nathalie
Vandekerckhove Nore
Van Ryckeghem Sara
Pirotte Astrid

De Schepper Kato
Stevens Sara

Lagast Ester
Clopterop Lisa
Bouwens Linde
Reweghs Stefka
Gotelaere Margot
Hespel Lara

Van Quaethem Naomi
Durnez Elsie
Blancquaert Jente
Van Der Eecken Marthe
Van Ryckeghem Tine
Lamond Flore

Geldhof Mila

Stock Marte
Silverans Jane
Martinez Lisa

Sen V Time :15:06

tetteroo

Cnudde Kim

Van Hal Shauni
Thomas Estelle
peeters

Vervaet Elien
Vermeiren Nathalie
Fabr® Lize
Fastenaekens Charlotte
Clamar Maud

Buyle Yara

Defosse Maeva
Coulon Geraldine

Cad V Time :12:59

OULARE MARIAM

Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
Schoemaker Liefde
Moustie Kato
Heyvaert Luca

De Bie Catherine
Flandroit Ornella
Udechukwu Hilary

03
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03

99
95
98

98
99
99
98
99
98
98
98

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03

HAC
VS
ATH
AVKA
AVKA
HAC
AVLO
CSDY
ASVO
AVR
KAAG
RCG
DUFF
DAC
AZW
DCLA
DEIN
FLAC
VS
DEIN
AVLO
FLAC
AVR
AVR
EA
HF

nl
KAAG
ACHL
HUY
nl
AVLO
ATAC
VOLH
ACLE
HUY
AVLO
0SGA
CSDY

NL
RCB
OSGA
HCO
LEBB
ACBR
DS
KAPE

1.56
1.46
1.46
.46
.46
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.36
.36
.36
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31
.31
.26
.26
.21

PRRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRERPR R R R R R R R

.70
.62
.56
.51
.51
.51
.46
.46
.41
.41
.41
.36
.26

PRRRPRRRPRPRRRPRRPRR

.84
.93
.95
.06
.18
.31
.36
.53

00 000000~~~



60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNE oO~NO O~ WNRE

O~NO O WNBRE

1331
1106
1245
992
22
1733
551
1075

9818
1716
1478
1022
623
1481
356
26

1444
1545
319
1895
1290
1460
313
959

895
872
860
1143
1785
1359
1425
242

1436
1754
145
1878
1485
921
920
1432

Cad V Time

Van Linden Dani
Smet Emma

Desmet Elisa
Vanhoorne Morena
Matuziak Eva

De Smet Cato

0 Shea Chloe

Van Renterghem Zara

Cad V Time

NIJDAM EVA
Germaux Lenne
Timmerman Yera
Oost Morgan
Pontara Lisa

De Naeyer Marie
Seykens Delya
Laloux Sophie

Cad V Time
Theeuws Kate

Vander Beken Amber
Mathy Lea

:12:59

:12:59

:12:59

Van Zegbroeck Augustine

Van Driessche Xanthe
Demeulemeester Lisa
Labasse Oriane

De Haes Elle

Cad V Time

Praet Justine
Verhulst Luna
Sunthorn Viriya

Van Parys Louise
Bauwens Jin-1ling
Hendrickx Dien

Van Doorslaer Eline
Wallstroem Lucie

Cad V Time

Marien Lucca

De Vits Britt
Melaet Tiffany
Bait Mina
Marien Svelte
Servaes Laura
Fouquaert Zazie
De Herdt Antje

:12:59

:12:59

02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
03
02
03
03
02

03
03
02
02
03
02
02
02

OLSE
ACW
AZW
FLAC
CSDY
VS
USBW
KAAG

NL
GENK
ALVA
AVZK
RESC
ACG
CSDY
CSDY

LYRA
ASVO
SER

MACW
KAAG
DEIN
SER

DUFF

STAX
VAC
OLSE
DEIN
HAMM
ARAC
VS
SPA

LYRA
OEH
WS
AVT
LYRA
RCG
RCG
LYRA

© 00 00 00 00 00 0O 0O 00 CO 00 00 00 CO CO O © © 00 00 00 00 0 00 00 00 00 00O OO OO 00

00 00O 0O 0O 00 00 00 QO

.30
.32
.37
.39
.39
.44
.54
.57

.33
.35
.39
.46
.48
.49
.19
.75

.50
.51
.54
.55
.58
.59
.60
.75

.33
.54
.58
.62
.68
.80
.83
.73

.64
.66
.74
.78
.79
.82
.87
.91



60 meter

Heat:7

O~NO OO WNRE

60 meter

Heat:8

o~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter

Heat:9

O~NOOTAWNE

60 meter

Heat:10

O~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter

Heat:11

O~NO O~ WNE

60 meter

Heat:12

O~NO O~ WNBRE

868
481
181
1179
1096
1431
367
461

1200
1370
1258
1087
1574
731

1423
1572

1693
1304
1368
11068
1099
1803
636

1244

1069
1226
1560
1231
233
560
300
907

902
1374
1213
1345
635
869
1176
634

2021
1918
1469
989

1098
9806
1263
302

Cad V Time :12:59

De Bock Lisa
Sanchez Diez Celia
Chapaux Marie
Loenders My-Li@n
Prinzie Emma

Caers Amelie
Servaye Salome
Lermusiaux Tess

Cad V Time :12:59

De Foer Marit
Chovau Mirte
Vandoorne Julie
Van Cante Lotte
Sabau Evy

BORGS MARIE

De Clercqg Elise
Creemers Lola

Cad V Time :12:59

Van Den Broek Truus
Galard Julie

Van Herck Kaat
Laureys Fien
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Durnez Elsie

Huon Chloe

Desl® Suzanne

Cad V Time :12:59

vanpeteghem Lobke
Lejon Helene

Vander Motten Merel
Coudeville Josephine
Cornez Marine
Huygens Cloe
Marcovitch Gilliane
Dieryck Birgit

Cad V Time :12:59

Danneel Marthe
Ketsman Febe
Bruynseels Isabelle
Boyen Freya
Voufo Dongmo Clotilde Glo
Jolie Charlotte
De Cock Joke
Mahieu Maelys
Cad V Time :12:59

Kadiamba Anouchka
Oliveira Ashley
Demeester Eline
Liket Lieze
Logghe Marthe
QUARDA MARIAM
Proost Ellen

Tbez Mouna

02
03
03
03
03
02
02
02

03
03
02
03
02
02
03
03

02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02

02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03

02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03

RIEM
ATH
ATH
OEH
OLSE
LYRA
FCHA
MOHA

ACW
VAC
AZW
LEBB
AVKA
SER
VS
VAC

ATAC
AVLO
VAC
ACW
HAC
FLAC
ATH
AZW

ACME
SPBO
KAAG
HAC

uSBW
RESC
DACM
FLAC

FLAC
ASVO
AVKA
TACT
DS
RIEM
OEH
DS

ACW
ZWAT
MACW
DEIN
HAC
DACM
ACP
DACM

© © © © © © 00 W © © © © O OO © © © 00 00 00 0 © © © 00 00 0 © 00 00 00 00 00 00 0O

= © © O O ©Ooowo

.35
.64
.68
.74
.83
.88
.97
.31

.59
.65
.68
.87
.94
.04
.06
.17

.70
.82
.91
.92
.93
.01
.06
.18

.90
.03
.06
.07
.12
.16
.19
.48

.97
.97
.12
.13
.14
.21
.24
.31

.46
.47
.49
.61
.64
.75
.91
0.08



60 meter Cad V Time :12:59

Heat:13
1 1249 Gotelaere Margot 03 AZW 9.07
2 420  Beguin Lea 02 HF 9.31
3 347 Jardon Nawel 03 HF 9.37
4 1593 Pape Sarah 02 HAC 9.68
5 1011 Loobuyck Ulke 03 HALE 9.77
6 1060 Heyse Marie-Lou 03 DEIN 9.83
7 1924 Salalila Naomi 03 MACW 9.86

547 Leglise Mathilde 02 SMAC DNS

60 meter Cad V Time :12:59

Heat:14
1 1783 Dillen Boo 02 LOOI 8.93
2 1563 Van der Haegen Audrey 02 ACG 8.98
3 1230 Vincke Libelia 03 HAC 9.02
4 1838 Herrebosch Oona 02 LOOI 9.13
5 1242 Decroix Margo 02 AZW 9.14
6 1241 Brisson Hanna 02 AZW 9.39

60 meter Cad V Time :12:59

Heat:15
1 223 Talotti Lola 03 MOHA 8.16
2 1540 Werbrouck Yayla 03 FLAC 8.65
3 1358 Delmeire Lucie 03 VAC 8.90
4 1815 Vandecappelle Emma 03 FLAC 9.02
5 544 Chevalier Elise 02 SMAC 9.08
6 1357 Delmeire Chlo® 03 VAC 9.23

60 meter Cad V Time :12:59

Heat:16
1 728 JOYE VICKY HUY 8.50
2 67 Delcommune Sarah 02 HUY 8.52
3 2018 Vandommele Yana 03 FLAC 8.65
4 1228 Van Haverbeke Emma 02 SPBO 8.99
5 1059 Verplancke Alix 03 MACW 9.19
6 657 Mele Melina 03 UAC 9.62
7 1323 Huvenne Lotte 03 ACP 10.54
8 3802 Pierre - Van Doorsselaere 01 HALE 11.48

60 meter Cad Men Time :13:41

Heat:1
1 9816 EMANUELSON ISTIAH 02 PAC 7.44
2 1471 Versavel Simon 02 FLAC 7.66
3 201 Wanson Alix 02 HF 7.70
4 441 Manuel Duarte Ivan* 02 RESC 7.76
5 241 Florkin Thomas 03 FCHA 7.83
6 28 Gilliaux Noa 02 WACO 7.85
7 133 Bachul Stefan 02 CRAC 7.86
8 695 Vandamme Zeno 03 STAX 7.86

60 meter Cad Men Time :13:41

Heat:2
1 1273 Druyts Tuur 02 LYRA 7.80
2 92 Andre Matys 02 DS 7.96
3 85 Hick Romain 02 HERV 7.99
4 1304 De Winne Emile 03 ACG 8.02
5 1223 Verstraete Sven 02 AVR 8.02
6 474  Pavajot Romain 03 CSDhYy 8.13
7 24 Alsteens Emerick 03 Csby 8.72

167 Mazebo Florent 02 ATH DIS



60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

O~NO O~ WNPRE

A OWNPE A OWN R

oO~NO O~ WNRE

abwN R

1
2
3

O~NO O WNPRE

1789
1186
799
790
299
1609
894
1068

1736
1533
1757
911

1126
1705
1226
1028

1509
1347
1657
1746
1649
1414
704

1117

1274
1225
1187
802

1346

988
48

428
936

1610
1044
16059
316
1576
981
1172
19

Cad Men Time

Bex Wout

Janssen Kobe
Coppenolle Viktor
Botterman Emiel
Collignon Jules
Serr® Ruben
Vermeulen Rendel
Haeck Kevin

Cad Men Time

Baele Jarne
Slaus Robbert
Bourgeois Elias
De Jonge Ewout

Cad Men Time

De Pauw Warre
Eykerman Brent
Vercruysse Hans
Tuyls Storm

Cad Men Time

De Wulf Pablo

Van Mulders Jarno
Wauters Arne

Van der Poel Thomas
Veldeman Jarne

De Groote Ferre

Vande Cavey Henri
Boucharrafat Redouane**

Cad Men Time

Gevers Arne

De Muynck Bram
Geenens Sten
Verstrynge Thibo
Van Damme Timon

Cad Men Time

De Grande Timo
Demanet Lounis

Malice Noah
Vannieuwenhuyze Josse

Cad Men Time

Bruneel Maxime
Misplon Jef

Scheerder Niels
Chekem Ramses

De Lathouwer Victor
Keppens Stef

Van Den Bulcke Jasper
Dupriez Victor

:13:41

02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03

:13:41

02
03
02
03

:13:41

03
02
03
02

:13:41

03
02
02
03
02
02
03
03

:13:41

02
03
02
02
03

:13:41

02
03
03
03

:13:41

02
02
03
03
03
02
03
02

LOOI
ATAC
DEIN
DEIN
WACO
DAC

MACW
SPBO

ACME
DAC
BRAB
RCG

AVR
ACP
RCG
ACW

DAC
LEBB
SPBO
BRAB
RCG
DEIN
RCG
AVLO

LYRA
ACME
ASVO
FLAC
LEBB

SPBO
RESC
ATH

LEBB

FLAC
RCG

AVKA
RESC
BRAB
SPBO
LEBB
CSDY

.71
.82
.97
.99
.00
.03
.10
.35

00 000000 ~N~N~NN

.84
.11
.29
.42

00 00 00 ~

.03
.12
.15
.28

00 00 0O OO

.93
.98
.13
.22
.31
.36
.42
.54

00 00 00 00 00 0 N N

.21
.58
.65
.68
.87

00 0 0 00 0

8.08
8.59
8.89
DIS

.10
.27
.48
.52
.62
.65
.65
.95

00 0O CO 00 00 00 0O @O



60 meter
Heat:10

OO wWNE

60 meter
Heat:11

O~NO UL WNRE

60 meter
Heat:12

O~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:13

~N~No bk~ wWNRE

60 meter
Heat:14

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:15

abwnN R

791
1350
1773
1349
1434
22
94
927

439
814
1506
1256
297
839
1595
26

1770
158
1053
413
154
1084
273
1430

1841
1446
9809
9808
1367
1132
1664
1123

1427
291
496
96
353
356
37
964

33
36
9999
341
409

Cad Men

Dhont Arne

Baeke Rune

Van Bavel Wannes
Baeke Jens
Taerwe Arthur
Leonard Louis
Lohoues Nathan*
D'hondt Jelte

Cad Men

Emmerechts Robin
Decoster Erben
Bodson Toon
Bogaerts Timo
Porcelli Rayan
De Keyser Jarne
Eyckmans Fedde
Squilbin Nicolas

Cad Men

Agyei Obeng Solomon
Sulej Nicolas
Romswinkel Nils
Ryjoukhine Maxime
Vervoort Yael
Vanderswalmen Arnaud
Arnaud Batiste
Benoit Yoran

Cad Men

MAVEAU MATHIS
Blomm& Jonas
WIELES CHRIS
DOBBELAAR JONATHAN
Van Iseghem Lukas
Lobbens Jonas
Devuyst Cedric
Dhont Gauthier

Cad Men

Philips Brent - 81
Tricha Redhouane
Bambouris Nicolas
Vuillet Celestin
Beyaert Corentin
De Tollenaere Tom
Frippiat Joseph
Van Duysen Robbe

Cad Men

Bodart Sam
Dartois Thibaud
BAWULA MEDY

De Clerck Nicolas
Leffleur Noah

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

:13:41

02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03

:13:41

02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03

:13:41

03
03
03
02
02
02
03
03

:13:41

02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03

:13:41

02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03

:13:41

02
02
02
03
03

DEIN
RIEM
DUFF
RIEM
KKS

CSDY
CRAC
LEBB

RESC
HALE
DAC
LYRA
CSDY
0B
ABES
CSDY

VAC
UAC
HCO
UAC
HUY
AZW
FLEU
KKS

OLSE
LOOI
NL

KKS
AZW
DAC
ASVO

KAPE
HF
RCB
SMAC
RESC
RESC
SMAC
KAAG

SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC

O 00 00 00 00 00 0O OO © © 00 00 00 00 0 © © © © © 0 0~

00 00 00 00 00 QO

.99
.55
.83
.02
.04
.18
.19
.64

.14
.18
.31
.56
.83
.95
.22
.96

.06
.17
.29
.33
.43
.90
.93

.18
.20
.25
.36
.36
.95

10.14
DIS

© ©O© O 0N

77
.42
.00
.01
.56



60 meter
Heat:16

OO wWNE

60 meter
Heat:17

O~NO O~ WNE

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO O WNBRE

60 meter
Heat:2

O~NO O WNE

60 meter
Heat:3

O~NO O WNRE

60 meter
Heat:4

O~NO O~ WNBRE

1615
914
1237
422
1651
73

975
1545
460
1716
1341
283
427
1128

3211
2951
3639
3323
3798
3151
3442
3448

3690
2568
3707
3659
3149
3148
2343
3496

2662
2426
3088
3559
3656
2479
3147
3348

2483
3146
3321
3498
3657
2361
3573
3134

Cad Men Time

Neyt Jonas

Van De Walle Pieterjan
Elslander Fiel

Poucet Antoine
Coussens M@rten

Riga Audric

Cad Men Time

Vlassenroot Rowan
Abdillah Mubarak*
Taghret Badr
Kouloumpis Timon
Ryheul Brecht
Deleu Maxime

Sham Samuel

Soete Kasper

:13:41

02
03
03
03
03
03

:13:41

02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

Sch V Time :14:09

De Foer Lotte

Van Lent Lotte
Vincke Rani

De Naeyer Janie
Camara Lyne

Van Laere Lieselotte
Theeuws Sam

De Rocker Jolein

00
01
00
01
00
01
00
01

Sch V Time :14:09

Grossard Britt

Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Bracke Jill

Agwazie Angel

De Kler Jienity

Van Der Vreken Lotte
Mathy Chloe
Vandervelden Lotte

00
01
01
01
00
01
00
00

Sch V Time :14:09

Masson Ilona
Evans Cassandre
Hooyberghs Fleur
Vannerom F®
Ingels Marthe
Warzee Marie
Lauwers Luna
Kegels Margot

01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01

Sch V Time :14:09

Duchene Aurore
Beernaert Mait®
Maes Faith
Bizet Marieke
De Mey Auke
Reip Thelma
Naudts Anke

Van Borm Laura

00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01

DAC
RCG
FLAC
SER
HAC
HUY

STAX
FLAC
RCAS
DAC
HAC
FLEU
ATH
HAC

ACW
AVZK
HAC
HAKI
OEH
ACW
LYRA
EA

AVT
MOHA
RCG
AVLO
ACW
ACW
SER
LOOI

FCHA
HUY
ACHL
DEIN
RCG
SMAC
HAC
VAC

CABW
HAC
AVMO
KAAG
AVLO
HF
VOLH
LEBB

00 0O 00 00 00 00 00 ~ 00 00 00 00 0 N N N 00 0000 ~NNN~NN © © © 0 00 00 00

00 00 00 00 00 00 0O @O

.68
.71
.83
.83
.35
.37

.08
.49
.72
.95
.97
.34
.47
.56

.84
.88
.93
.93
.95
.01
.24
.35

.80
.97
.98
.02
.14
.15
.29
.37

77
.03
11
.19
.19
.25
.25
.37

.24
.28
.28
.57
.58
.65
.70
.76



60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNE oO~NOOhA WNRE

O~NO O WNBRE

3350
3468
3396
2565
2954
3418
2696
3138

3641
3771
2620
2702
3772
3076
9820
9822

3460
3008
3440
2663
3397
2676
3873
3483

2575
3574
2628
2255
3090
2432
3485
2962

2394
2789
3453
3301
2435
3850
3116
3450

Sch V Time

Cromphout Martha
Bornauw Charlotte
Mestdagh Rien
Debisschop Pauline
Van Gelder Siege
Van Der Meulen Cloe
Evrard Marion
Vierendeels Loike

Sch V Time

De Baere Fien
Reyntens Marie
Meugang Meula Sidoine
Celik Pelin

Dua Jana

Van Heugten Lot
VERMEEREN ANKIE

VAN MERODE KIM

Sch V Time

Geudens Lisa

Blot Friedl
Lenssens Julie - 46
Loulidi Ymane
Vanhee Lara

Choisez Elodie
Heyrman Amber
Vanderbauwhede Leen

Sch V Time

Lallemand Sarah
Stuer Lotte

:14:09

:14:09

:14:09

:14:09

Ouedraogo Jose Myliane

Flas Agathe

Thaets Leonie
Ghosez Lea
Vanmechelen Hannah
Jolie Karen

Sch V Time

Piraux Laetitia
Mortant Andrea
Dadayeva Stefanie
Heetesonne Siel
Pozza Zelia

Ryon Florence

Aerts Emmeline

Van Wynsberge Julie

:14:09

01
01
01
00
01
01
00
01

01
01
00
01
00
01
01
00

00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01

00
01
00
01
01
00
00
00

00
01
01
01
01
00
00
00

VAC
VAC
FLAC
ATH
OLSE
RCG
RCB
LEBB

ATAC
RCG
CRAC
DACM
RCG
KAAG
NL
NL

MACW
RCG
ACG
DACM
FLAC
CABW
AVR
ASVO

FCHA
VOLH
CRAC
RFCL
RIEM
OSGA
ATAC
RIEM

CABW
CABW
RCG

AVLO
USTA
AVR

ARAC
HALE

© © 00 00 00 00 00 00 CO 00 00 00 CO CO O 00 CO 00 00 00 CO OO O 00 00 00 00 00 CO OO 00

© O © 0 00 00 00

.15
.42
.48
.53
.63
.64
.66
.80

.42
.48
.64
.71
.73
.78
.84
.85

.35
.52
.58
.80
.85
.85
.87
.88

.58
.70
.72
.81
.83
.99
.07
.07

.51
.72
.73
.88
.89
.01
.15
.31



60 meter
Heat:10

oO~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:11

O~NO UL WNRE

60 meter
Heat:12

~N~No oah~hwWNRE

60 meter
Heat:13

OO~ wWNERE

60 meter
Heat:1

~N~No oh~hwWNRE

60 meter
Heat:2

O~NO O~ WNBRE

3723
2997
3828
3640
3250
2961
2764
3594

3449
2308
2999
2644
9595
3335
2607
3830

2613
2278
2771
3370
2693
2386
2563

2412
3565
3834
3375
2393
3355
3802

3086
9815
3218
3522
3019
2972
2128
2319

3311
2076
3412
2068
3446
3342
3076
2786

Sch V Time :14:09

Vandewal Katho
Denys Noor
Verduyn Jane
Vincke Romi

De Kind Am@lie
De Backer Flore
Canart Eline
Demesmaeker Febe

Sch V Time :14:09

De Brauwer Amy - 21
Blore Alix

Lamond Manon

Brans Pauline
BENNESSAOUD MARYAM
Diet Chanika

Iwens Kelly

Vanwaes Jana

Sch V Time :14:09

Gathot Amelie
Cleymans Emeline
Bosmans Celia
Desmet Cato

Georis Justine
Dendal Clothilde
Hembersin Juliette

Sch V Time :14:09

Albert Amelie

De Wilde Nel

GEUKENS Silke

Aspeslag Marthe

Lacroix Manon

Smeyers Lynn

Pierre - Van Doorsselaere

Sch Men Time :14:35

Belien Wolf
EMANUELSON SHAQUILLE
Bamfo Richard**
Vancoetsem Arne
Scheerder Kobe
Buffel Simon
Ghislain Sebastien
Degand Theo

Sch Men Time :14:35

Vergaelen Dries
Maggiolini Luca

De Baerdemaeker Hariz-oma
Stevens Antoine

De Bundel Ciel

Pauwelyn Nils

Van Hecke Stef

Depickere Tim

01
01
01
01
01
01
00
00

00
01
01
01
01
00
00
00

01
01
01
00
01
01
01

01
00
00
01
01
01
01

01
00
01
01
00
01
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

DAC
FLAC
HAC
HAC
SPBO
RIEM
DS
DAC

HAC

UAC

FLAC
CRAC
DACM
ACME
ACLE
ACME

HUY
SMAC
DACM
oB
UAC
OSGA
UAC

HF
ACG
LOOI
0B
CABW
ATAC
HALE

STAX
PAC
KAAG
KAAG
AVKA
RCG
SMAC
ATH

RCG

CSDY
ACME
CSDY
RIEM
FLAC
AVLO
FLAC

O~N~N~NNNNAN O © 00 00 00 0 = © © © 00 00 © © © © © O O © © O © O OO

N NNNNN NN

.82
.03
A1
.24
.33
.37
.37
.59

.95
.08
.13
.21
.41
.44
.62
.93

.45
.83
.88
.00
.29
.35
0.53

.80
.83
.91
.97
.98
.01

.24
.35
.40
.42
.52
.57
.60

.40
.45
.49
.50
.52
.55
.64
.65



60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

~N~No bk~ wWNRE O~NO O~ WNRE O~NO O~ WNE oO~NOOhA WNRE

O~NO O WNBRE

2547
2429
9830
2443
3219
9831
3045
3040

9834
2909
9812
3039
2124
2177
3088
9826

3225
2962
2423
2388
2355
2410
2841
2353

3366
3360
3320
2557
2421
2476
3204
3576

2430
3142
3248
2764
2285
2947
2877
2189

Sch Men Time

Pinter Arthur
Guerez Melvin
roosen

Daumerie Dylan
Lagast Karel

coolen

Verniers Thibeau
Vander Steene Joppe

Sch Men Time

HEIJNEN RUBEN
Vanpeteghem Seppe
THONET BENJAMIN
Vandenbroucke Henri
Zune Antonin
Vervoort Lorin
Masure Siemen
BRUTSAERT PIM

Sch Men Time

Deschepper Yoran

Van Hemelrijk Thomas
Chiroux Gaetan

De Kemmeter Benjamin
Marechal Quentin
Lequeux Bryan
Dossche Xander

Kamga Romaric

Sch Men Time

Rogge Arno

De Schryver Christophe
Martens Thijs

BEKKAR MAURITH
Salverius Mehdi

Sidali Amir

Teugels Sebastien
PLASSCHAERT COBE

Sch Men Time

Basseg Loic

Annys Jasper
Vandriessche Jonas
Suwannakhao Thanalak
Beckers Pablo

Van Reusel Senne

Van Acker Nathan
Defosse Arno

:14:35

01
01

01
00

01
00

:14:35

00
00
00
01
00
00
01
01

:14:35

00
00
01
01
01
01
01
00

:14:35

00
01
01
00
00
01
01
00

:14:35

00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00

CABW
RCB
ned
ATH
KAAG
ned
AVLO
AZW

NL
ACME
SER
AZW
SPA
HUY
SPBO
LUX

MACW
SPBO
USBW
MOHA
HF
ATH
ACME
SMAC

RCG

VAC

VOLH
CSDY
RESC
RCAS
LEBB
VOLH

RCB
(03]
ASVO
RIEM
SER
ACHL
oB
OSGA

O~~~ N NN NN NSNS NN NNNNNNN N

00 00000 ~N~NNN

.39
.55
.57
.59
.60
.67
.83
.84

.54
.60
.69
.72
.75
.80
.83
.86

.53
.57
.66
.68
.73
.76
.83
.87

.48
.73
.79
.81
.83
.89
.91

.79
.84
.93
.97
.06
.10
.15
.18



60 meter
Heat:8

O~NO O WNE

60 meter
Heat:9

O~NO UL WNRE

60 meter
Heat:10

abwdNBRE

60 meter
Heat:11

A WN R

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO O WNPE

60 meter
Heat:2

oO~NO O~ WNRE

2907
2330
2250
9824
2498
2469
2826
2412

3008
2920
2300
3174
2834
3530
2563
2923

2460
2846
3362
3247
3222

2513
3135
2197
2070

1992
1189
1594
1884
403
10
458
2425

1996
1864
572
841
374
463
478
688

Sch Men Time :14:35

Gilson Piotr
Cotton Simon
Schins Diamory
ANCION THEO
Manderlier Olivier
Dorval Louis

Claus Iwein

Livis Dany

Sch Men Time :14:35

De Visscher Lorenzo
Reydams Jef

Winand Garry

Jacobs Jari
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Alaoui Yousri
HEERMAN ARNAUD

De Boever Warre

Sch Men Time :14:35

Giunta Gianni

Van Acker Arne

Lehaen Dries

Van Schuylenbergh Dries
Standaert Brecht

Sch Men Time :14:35

Yoma Gedeon*
Schillemans Robbe
Meiers Simon
Francois Simon

Sen V Time :15:22

Depuydt Orph@e

Van der Veken Cindy
Depuydt Manon
Maudens Hanne

Claus Hanne

Coulon Geraldine
Vancamp Hanne
JASSIMA TALITA

Sen V Time :15:22

Van Diest Dorien
Lambrecht Charlotte
Beylemans Joke

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
Vermonden Julie
Lammens Lisa

Van Eetvelde Madeline
Flossy Franne

01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01

01
01
01
01
00
00
00
00

00
01
01
01
01

01
00
01
01

95
97
97
97
99
98
99
96

93
93
99
99
99
98
99
98

ACME
ACLO
HERV
ACLO
ACLO
RCB

AVMO
ATH

RCG

LEBB
SPA

LYRA
ACHL
AVKA
ACLO
HALE

CABW
DEIN
RCT

ASVO
DEIN

RESC
SPBO
HF

CSDY

HAC
RESC
ACME
VS
AVMO
CSDY
OLSE
BRAB

OEH
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
ACHL
ACME
RCG
RCT

00 00 00 00 0 00 N

00 00 0 ~N 0 00 ~N~N~N 00 00 00 00 00 00 0O ~

000 ~N~N~N~~N~N

00 00 00 00 00O OO OO 00

.83
.84
.08
.09
.25
.27
.35
.66

.85
.11
.31
.42
.68
77
.83
.87

.49
.88
.90
.21
.50

.58
.10
.29
.85

.72
.72
.73
.80
.82
.95
.04
.18

.05
.05
.06
.06
.07
.08
.12
.13



60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

N~Nooahl~rwNPRE ~N~No bk~ wWNRE O~NO O WNRE ~N~No o~ WNRE O~NOOTHAWNBE

O~NO O~ WNBRE

1995
2336
1880
712

2238
1467
552

2280

9823
622
1046
1492
1207
225
546
9873

2221
2192
2264
1678
1878
67
87
187

1549
540
659
840
2372
2265
704

1791
2240
9829
612
360
1115
649

1498
1122
1170
81
1231
512
2202
1641

Sen V Time :15:22

Alabiso Marilyn
Lissens Laurien
Beylemans Laura
Cornelis Jacintha
Nicaise Laure

Van Hecke Sarah
Kegels Hanne
Rutsaert Regine

Sen V Time :15:22

VAN HAAFTEN LAURA
Vanderbauwhede Lies
Sturbois Noemie
Mylle Ine

Deloof Justine
Heymans Shanna
Baillievier Joni
WALLET CAMILLE

Sen V Time :15:22

vandenberghe St@phanie
Roesems Vreni

Rossaert Isaura
Philips Lotte

Bauwens Lore

Landrieu Chloe
Rousseaux Sarah

Sinty Salome

Sen V Time :15:22

Claus Ellen
Heymans Amber
Dhont Hanne
MARTENS LISA
Noerens Kirana
Mauel Anna Lena*
Jordens Silken

Sen V Time :15:22

Dhont Steffi
Rossaert Mireille
DIANKULU GRACE
Deplorez Maaike
Hemelsoet Sylke
Crespeigne Maureen
De Baene Hanne

Sen V Time :15:22

Van Hal Shauni

Loosen Sarah

Cok Evelyn

Mboulou Prodige Anais*
Libambu Wolaka Celine
Vanluchene Hanne

Van Vossel Kim

Cambier Celien

94
87
97
98
92
95
99
95

96
99
97
97
97
99
98
98

92
89
92
97
97
99
99
99

97
99
99
99
96
96
99

92
90
96
98
99
95
98

95
89
91
99
97
99
95
97

OEH
ACP
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
RIEM
VAC
DCLA

NL

ASVO
CABW
FLAC
USBW
USBW
OLSE
LYRA

HAC
DCLA
ACW
SPBO
ACME
ATH
CABW
FLEU

AVMO
ACP
DEIN
KAAG
EA
DAC
ACHL

AVLO
ACW
ATH
ZA
RIEM
CRAC
oB

ACHL
RCB
RESC
CRAC
UAC
AZW
ZA
RCG

00 00 00 00 00 0O @O 00 CO 0O 00 00 0O OO 00 CO 00 00 00 CO CO O O 00 00 00 00 0O 00 0O 00 00 00 00 00O OO OO 00

00 00 00 00 00 00 0O @O

.08
.09
.15
.16
.17
.24
.25
.44

.20
.22
.24
.27
.29
.30
.46

.08
.18
.38
.39
.56
.64
.68
.70

.35
.36
.49
.50
.54
.57
.65

.38
.40
.50
.63
.67
.75
.91

.45
.62
.62
.63
.68
.69
.80
.85



60 meter
Heat:9

~N~No o~ wWNRE

60 meter
Heat:10

o~NO O~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:11

abwNBE

60 meter
Heat:12

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:1

~N~No ok~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:2

O~NO O~ WNRE

588
445
1936
495
1579
193
1620

2037
3699
2195
453
4088
55
186
221

2120
1963
3966
2564
9802
828

3072

92
538
581
742
20
9803
2952

47
253
1319
689
9871
3185
1424
9813

2069
145
1360
9827
40
2681
1661
3310

Sen V Time

Brugghe Lies
Dawyndt Amber

De Schryver Evelyne
Tuypens Emma

Van Lierde Shari
Thomas Estelle
Costers Annelies

Sen V Time

Verstichel Nathalie
Van Damme Petra
Rawoe Greet

Cambier Joke

Van Rosendaal Edith
vVidal Caroline
Clamar Maud

Micheels Anne Sophie

Sen V Time

Beckers Laura
Ghyselbrecht Caroline
Slabbaert Mia

Detry Veronique
PEETERS RIAN

De Ketelaere Ren@e
Capel Sylvie

Sen V Time

:15:22

:15:22

:15:22

-2

:15:22

Fastenaekens Charlotte
Van der Meirsch Melissa

Huygen Hanne
Vereman Ellen
Deguelle Lucie
JONKERS RIET
Willequet Gilliane

Sen Men Time

Kapenda Raphael
Kalmen Adam

Durant Thomas
Verherstraeten Simon
HERKENRATH LOIC

Van Den Hende Mulamba
Crespeigne Romain
CATY DYLAN

Sen Men Time

De Pauw Brent
Rositano Theo

Renard Pierrick
BOURGHELLE NATHAN
Andre Adam

Van De Voorde Gerben
Dutrieux Gilles
Fran®ois Laurens

:16:14

:16:14

99
99
94
99
96
98
92

96
78
89
99
71
99
99
99

96
92
69
74
67
98
67

98
99
99
99
99
43
64

98
98
94
99
94
84
92
97

93
99
95
97
98
90
97
96

HAC
MACW
ABES
RCG
ACG
HUY
oPwW

ASVO
KAAG
BRAB
RCG

LOOI
HERV
HUY

HERV

ACHL
HAC
ASVO
CSDY
NL
FLAC
ATH

ACLE
DEIN
LYRA
ACP
SMAC
NL
USTA

SMAC
RESC
CRAC
LYRA
FR

ACME
CRAC
FR

ACHL
CRAC
SER
FR
DS
ACW
USBW
OEH

.56
.69
.71
.92
.94
.98
.04

© 00 00 00 00 00 0O

.86
.95
.03
.06
.09
.21
.35
.44

© © © © OO

9.81
10.31
DIS
DIS

.09
.14
.43
.47
.47
10.43
10.82

© O O O o

.90
.02
.03
.03
.03
.23
.24

ONNNSNN~NO

.10
17
.21
.24
.25
.33
.35
.39

N ENENENENENENEN



60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

A WNPRE asrownNBRE

~N~No b~ wWNRE O~NO UGS WNERE No oh~hWNRE

O~ wWNER

1433
224

1477
2635
1280
9833

1701
3355
607

1545

150

2854
620

1378
9868
2376
1307
2405

9870
267
1480
1460
3165
595
1681
486

2998
846
212
1257
9874
76
3305
1318

2588
9880
128
15
6100
520
173
199

Sen Men Time :16:14

Kuba Di Vvita Gaylord 95
Depret Francois 98
Andre Dorian 89
De Kinder Jan 97
Bontia Hyacinthe 85
HEIJNEN NOAH 95

Sen Men Time :16:14

Mabille Florent 96
pausenberger

Lambregt Bjorn 98
Szerman Melvin 97

Sen Men Time :16:14

Nutte Jean Baptiste 98
Goossens Yannick 97
Seyns Lucas 99
Dreze Anthony 96
GELDERBLOM PELLE 98
Devrieze Ruben 92
Lavigne Michael 97
Rotsaert Tibo 920

Sen Men Time :16:14

APERS GILLES 95
Noel Leo 99
Kohl Geoffrey 95
Kumps Ayele 94
Werbrouck Michael 97
Cherlet Wout 99
Dehon Julien 96
Dom Stijn 99

Sen Men Time :16:14

Goossens Robin 97
Verstraete Jonathan 99
Reginster Gaetan 99
Baufayt Thomas 97
LECAT LUC 98
Simar Floryan 98
Alksso Ahmed Rafid Mahmo* 93
Durant Mathieu 96

Sen Men Time :16:14

Segers Senne 95
DELAFOSSE ADRIEN 97
Gobin Guillaume 99
Delvaux Diego 98
Vervynck Luc 71
Meese Maarten 99
Vlassakoudis Yannick 98

Tasiaux Quentin 99

CABW
USTA
MOHA
LYRA
SMAC
NL

CRAC
kaag
HCO

RESC

DS
HAMM
AZW
CABW
NL
AVKA
USBW
AZW

KAAG
USBW
CABW
UAC
AVR
RCG
MOHA
ATAC

AVLO
KAAG
USBW
CRAC
LMA
HF
OLSE
CRAC

LYRA
FR
SER
SMAC
DEIN
ACW
UAC
UAC

.87
.18
.23
.27
.32

O~N~N~N~NO

.24
.31
.34
.36

ENENIENEN

.27
.34
.34
.36
.41
.48
.61

= IENIENIENENENENEN

.19
.36
.40
.46
.48
.48
.53
.67

NN NN NN NN

.45
.49
.52
.57
.59
.60
.90

= IENIENIENIENIENIENEN

.59
.63
.66
.67
.69

76

ENENENENENEN

DIS



60 meter
Heat:9

~N~No o~ wWNRE

60 meter
Heat:10

abwiN R

60 meter
Heat:11

A WDN PR

60 meter
Heat:12

~N~No oah~hwWwNRE

60 meter
Heat:13

O~NO A WNE

60 meter
Heat:14

oO~NO O~ WNRE

786

870

9814
9867
1725
1293
9872
2977

2436
2726
9832
509

2719

668
2475
787
3207

732
734
851
2416
2558
3164
462
1728

1638

270
229
2596
4731
77
223

1456
5713
5162
2340
6831
2201
5709
1373

Sen Men Time

Van Langenhove Dries
Lahaye Simon

ISSIA MARC
BENADDESLAM YASSINE
Kasaba Prince*

Cisse Mohamed*
TSHIMBOMBO DANIEL
Simons Stefan

Sen Men Time

De Backer Brandon
Janssens Jentof
DE BOER KLAAS
Goeteyn Jenten
Van Iseghem Tim

Sen Men Time

Jacobs Jolan
Appelmans Mathias
Peeters Axl
Lequeu Jonas

Sen Men Time

Cornelis Ben

Van Looy Lars

Sijsmans Frederik
Monserez Dylan

Cools Tim

Ghyselinck Ben
Zutterman Kasper

Vanden Bogaerde Laurent

Sen Men Time

Gnonsian Allan
Lepine Firmin
Delnoy Yoricic
Malice Sacha
Vanden Bogaert Rob
Vanspauwen Kristof
Van Roy Gil
Lenardon Giacomo

Sen Men Time

Roch Michael

Geenens Dieter
Dawyndt Frank

De Roeck Glen

Besson Marc

Aerts Bram

De Smedt Serge

Van Vlaenderen David

:16:14

99
99
99
99
97
93
98
91

:16:14

97
90
98
99
97

:16:14

99
96
99
96

:16:14

99
99
99
97
91
91
99
87

:16:14

95
99
99
99
89
73
99
99

:16:14

97
68
70
95
64
87
73
89

ACBR
KKS
USBW
FR
ACLO
USBW
ACLO
LYRA

AVLO
ACHL
NL
KAAG
KKS

LYRA
ACP
ACHL
ACP

AVKA
VAC

LOOI
KKS

BRAB
ASVO
DEIN
RIWA

RIWA
CSDY
ACLO
ATH

LYRA
TACT
RIWA
RCAS

RIWA
ASVO
MACW
LOOI
BRAB
ATAC
ATAC
DACM

= IENIENIENIENIENIENEN

ENIENIENIENEEN

O ~N~N~NNNN N ENIENIENIEN

NN N NN NN

00 00 00 00 00 0 N N

.36
.53
.55
.58
.60
.76
.95

.60
.67
.69
.71
.78

.52
.65
.72
.78

.55
.56
.56
.60
.71
.74
.81

.54
.74
77
.83
.85
.91
.92
.99

.84
.92
.02
.13
.13
17
.20
.26



60 meter

Heat:15
1 1490
2 614
3 609
4 5603
5 6410
6 4495
7 618
498
60 meter
Heat:16
1 167
2 645
3 139
4 6142
5 404
6 3841
7 5177
8 5776
60 meter
Heat:17
1 115
2 759
3 9875
4 4273
5 6294
6 3090
7 859
60 meter
Heat:18
1 3343
2 90
3 34
4 254
5 5558
6 4279
7 4770
8 5650
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 1409
2 1476
3 1109
4 284
242
polsstokspringen
Heat:1
1 3366
2 2493

Sen Men Time :16:14
Dramaix Aymerick
Boucharrafat Abdelaziz**
Mampuys Cedric
De Backer Tom
Goossens Alain
Rassart Benoit
Michels Achille
Becuwe Valentin
Sen Men Time :16:14
Tambour Yanis
Laevens Niels
Meziani Abderrahim
Van Reeth Wim
Van Gelder Dries
Fontaine Pascal
Depuydt Patrick
Verstraete Kurt
Sen Men Time :16:14
Campers Lambert
Jacobs Thomas - 21
RASENBERG RONALD
Bertrand Geoffroy
Bervoets Ronny
Leveque Koen - 21
E1l Ayadi Yassin
Sen Men Time :16:14
RODRIGUES DAVID
Azhigaliyev Marlen
Hennaux Alexandre
Doutreligne Simon
Depuydt Koen
Schoonen Laurent
De Pauw Swen

Lenoir Henri

Cad V Time :14:37
Ferny Sam
Verhavert Eline
Van 0ost Flore
De Montpellier Kathleen
Wallstroem Lucie

Sch VvV Time :14:37
Medina Severino Emma
Wilkin Heloise

94
99
99
68
71
81
99
99

99
98
98
69
98
61
64
72

99
98
65
77
65
91
99

96
99
99
99
67
65
74
32

02
03
02
02
02

00
00

DS
AVLO
AVKA
AVLO
AVLO
ACLO
AZW
MACW

HUY
KKS
DACM
ABES
OLSE
USTA
ZA
AVR

SMAC
HAC
NL
UAC
LOOI
HAC
OLSE

OEH
SMAC
OCAN
RIWA
ACP
RESC
RCG
OEH

ACBR
HAMM
ACW
SMAC
SPA

ACW
SMAC

.72
.88
.95
.05
.05
.10
.22

O 00000000 ~N~NN

.82
.06
A1
.28
.41
.46
.68
.69

00 00 00 00 00 00 0O ~

.64
.75
.64
.68
.74
.96
.32

© 00 0000~~~

.56
.57
.81
.19
.19
.90
.22
0.02

B O 0000 ~N~NN

2.81
2.51
2.51
2.31
NM



kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

733
1769
734
813
1044
1483
1034
34
1628
812
1569
1599
1591
1471
1288
1372
1355
799
1192
316
1609
5650
1285
1427
200
1752
356
701
692
96
1264
1090
814
1426
1536
1211
158
700
259
309
1684
1509
1615
1541
299
87
839
703
954
1239
48
1596
1072
1533
802
1508
1621
887
154

Cad Men Time

Coene Lars
Spelmans Ward
Hauttekeete Jente
Van De Walle Milan
Misplon Jef

Van Houts Jarne
Ros Xander
Deguelle Antonin
Cneut Michiel

Van De Walle Mathis
Feyaerts Gust

Van Herck Stan
Verduyckt Jonas
Versavel Simon

De Smedt Rens
Vanmechelen Bram
Massart Maxim
Coppenolle Viktor
Neuville Pepijn
Chekem Ramses
Serr® Ruben

Lenoir Henri

Van Bockstaele Simon
Philips Brent - 81
Robert Guillaume
E1l Ayadi Badr

De Tollenaere Tom
Mons Jef

Das Jobbe

Vuillet Celestin
Min Arne

Helpers Viktor
Decoster Erben
Degryse Iben

De Langhe Tomas
Larmuseau Pieterjan
Sulej Nicolas
Lejeune Niels
Dubois Justin
Delvaux Jossua
Foncke Renzo

De Wulf Pablo

Neyt Jonas

De Schryver Alexandre
Collignon Jules
Hervers Florent

De Keyser Jarne
Stevens Brecht
Cherlet Robbe
Outtier Stan
Demanet Lounis
Vandermaesen Jaro
Deroo Lukas

Slaus Robbert
Verstrynge Thibo
Royemans Paulo

Van Grembergen Aico
Bosmans Arne
Vervoort Yael

:14:43

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
32
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02

KAAG
RCT
KAAG
DEIN
RCG
VOLH
AVLO
SMAC
AVR
DEIN
DCLA
BRAB
AVLO
FLAC
ATAC
ATAC
AVKA
DEIN
ASVO
RESC
DAC
OEH
DEIN
KAPE
HF
OLSE
RESC
RCG
STAX
SMAC
LYRA
ACP
HALE
AVR
DAC
ACG
UAC
FLAC
USTA
ATH
VOLH
DAC
DAC
VAC
WACO
HERV
0B
RCG
KAAG
FLAC
RESC
BRAB
HAC
DAC
FLAC
DAC
LEBB
ACP
HUY

PRRRRRERRRPRRPEPRPRRRERR
COOOOORRLRRRERNNWW

200000000000 NN NNNNN~N~I000 0 0000 0 000000 00000000 00000 WWWIWWOOwWwoo

.75
.22
.25
.06
.90
.23
.23
.04
.49
.31
.23
.22
.14
.04

.90
.89
.50
.49
.40
.36
.36
.32
.24
.98
.97
.85
.84
.79
77
.65
.59
.57
.56
.53
.48
.26
.22
.15
.04
.97
.85
.51
.49
.33
.23
.13
.11
.06
.97
.97
.80
.63
.62
.46
.36
.86
.68
.68



verspringen

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

1051
10
389
1615
1673
9805
2004
351
759
2401
1864
733
2280
730
800
155
2038
425
381
390
2315
659
1498
1620
2109
2987
92
1833
64
4088
2025
20
4174
2748
187

Sen V Time :15:06

Laurant Chloe
Coulon Geraldine
Brasseur Bo

Brosens Stefanie

De Pauw Yoika
tetteroo

Tessens Helena
Staelens Emma

Joris Lies
Annendyck Hanne
Lambrecht Charlotte
Huybrechts Tine
Rutsaert Regine
Walravens Annelies
Rossaert Nicasina
Semenou Annabelle
Vandermeulen Yelena
Lambert Leen
Canters Gretel

Van de Velde Sofie
Vanden Nest Vicky
Dhont Hanne

Van Hal Shauni
Costers Annelies
Van De Ven Alany
Denisty Daniele
Fastenaekens Charlotte
Lambregts Ylen
Defosse Maeva

Van Rosendaal Edith
Naessens Lotte
Deguelle Lucie

De Ridder Ilse
Misonne Marie Christine
Sinty Salome

95
98
98
97
95

95
99
99
97
93
99
95
99
99
99
96
99
99
98
97
99
95
92
97
66
98
94
98
71
97
99
72
68
99

SPA
CSDhY
DCLA
ATAC
STAX
nl
LYRA
HAC
AVT
DAC
KAAG
AVT
DCLA
DAC
ACW
CABW
ASVO
HALE
AVT
DUFF
LEBB
DEIN
ACHL
OoPW
VOLH
WS
ACLE
ATAC
0SGA
LOOI
AZW
SMAC
LEBB
ACLE
FLEU

Z0WWWwhrhhr,hr,hrbhbdbbhrbdbdbbdphpbdhbdbbdpooooooarorororororolorao

.68
.57
.47
.45
.36
.33
.32
.29
.20
.20
.19
.16
.15
.10
.01
.92
.80
.79
.71
.67
.62
.61
.55
.50
.47
.45
.26
.22
.13
.10
.05
.78
.59
.23



kogelstoten 5,000kg

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

9700
3187
9883
2318
3520
3224
2804
3071
3076
2768
2355
2064
9831
2854
3576
2822
9830
3019
3132
3062
2788
3429
3222
2864
2756
2826
3455
3008
2112
2789
3189
2846
2300
3149
2923

emanuelson

Ugwu Mathew
LOUTER

Nutte Matthias
Spelmans Dries

De Coene Stefan
Vanderborght Jonas
De Backer Bryan
Van Hecke Stef
Segers Daniel
Marechal Quentin
Kempeneers Jeff
coolen

Doom Elias
PLASSCHAERT COBE
Van Herck Brent
roosen

Scheerder Kobe
Larmuseau Michiel
De Neve Gilles
Lejeune Jens
Wanzeele Lennart
Standaert Brecht
Demaiter Yoran
Van Lent Seppe
Claus Iwein
Giebens Lander

De Visscher Lorenzo
Riga Hadrien

Van Hautem Midas
Cherlet Joost

Van Acker Arne
Winand Garry
Vandenborne Pieter
De Boever Warre

Sch Men Time

:16:46

ned
00

00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
00

01
00
00

00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
00

17.02
OB
NED
DS
RCT
MACW
DCLA
AVLO
AVLO
EA
HF
CSDY
ned
AVR
VOLH
VMOL
ned
AVKA
ACG
HALE
FLAC
KAAG
DEIN
AVR
AVZK
AVMO
OLSE
RCG
HUY
RCG
KAAG
DEIN
SPA
VS
HALE

16.
15.
13.
12.
12.
12.

12

11.
11.
11.

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.92

©

27
48
09
63
55
07
.01
95
69
36
.05
71
62
36
32
12
06

9.39

~N N~ ~ 00 0000 0000000000 OO

.33
.24
.99
.95
.92
.72
.69
.47
.46
.35
.23
.95
.91
.79
.19



hoogspringen
Heat:1

WOWOoOOoOUhWNE

hoogspringen
Heat:1

OCO~NOOOTTWWN K

28
1471
733
822
939
1483
1684
1746
1034
997
9885
460
1250
839
73
85
1591
813
200
1599
1264
1213
812
1705
1090
1363
48
87
316
1613
1716
1296
1059
428
1576
1506
356
1757

9821
2758
3246
2033
197

695

2147
9869
2148
2035
2596
2796
1332
9879
579

6637
5318
4763
4279
4868

Cad Men Time

Gilliaux Noa
Versavel Simon
Coene Lars

Gerain Jonas

De Boever Akke

Van Houts Jarne
Foncke Renzo

Van der Poel Thomas
Ros Xander

Herbots Casper

KALU

Taghret Badr

Van Kerckhove William
De Keyser Jarne
Riga Audric

Hick Romain
Verduyckt Jonas

Van De Walle Milan
Robert Guillaume
Van Herck Stan

Min Arne
Inghelbrecht Timon
Van De Walle Mathis
Eykerman Brent
Helpers Viktor

De Maeyer Suus
Demanet Lounis
Hervers Florent
Chekem Ramses
Vandekeere Viktor
Kouloumpis Timon
Van Himbeeck Michiel
Scheerder Niels
Malice Noah

De Lathouwer Victor
Bodson Toon

De Tollenaere Tom
Bourgeois Elias

Sen Men Time

van merode

Dieryck Gertjan
Vande Berg Baptiste
Jacobs Sven
Monseur Martin
Didden Thibaut
Verdonck Dries
dirkzwager

De Busscher Jonas
Wailly Hendrik
Vanden Bogaert Rob
Owusu Dylan

Loncin Pol

MENTINK

Plessers Bram

Van Wynsberge Kurt
Permentier Johan
Jacobs Jos
Schoonen Laurent
Cortvrindt Johan

120:56

120:56

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02

03
03
03
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02

94
93
97
99
99
95

96
97
89
97
95

98
68
79
61
65
65

WACO
FLAC
KAAG
ACG
HALE
VOLH
VOLH
BRAB
AVLO
STAX
OLSE
RCAS
VS
0B
HUY
HERV
AVLO
DEIN
HF
BRAB
LYRA
HAC
DEIN
ACP
ACP
AVKA
RESC
HERV
RESC
DAC
DAC
ALVA
AVKA
ATH
BRAB
DAC
RESC
BRAB

ned
MACW
BERT
EA
SER
LOOI
KAAG
ned
DEIN
EA
LYRA
RCG
SPA
NED
AVT
DEIN
SPBO
EA
RESC
RAM

e g g N Y

RPRRRPRPRRPRPPRRRRRPRR R R R R RPN

.71
.66
.66
.61
.61
.56
.56
.56
.56
.56
.51
.51
.51
.51
.51
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.41
.36
.36
.36
.36
.31
.31
.31

.08
.94
.91
.91
.91
.88
.88
.85
.85
.79
.76
.76
.76
.71
.71
.66
.56
.51
.36
.36



400 meter
Heat:1

HOWN R

400 meter
Heat:2

abwN R

400 meter
Heat:3

abwdNBE

400 meter
Heat: 4

OO WNE

400 meter
Heat:5

OO~ wWNERE

400 meter
Heat:6

O wnNERE

400 meter
Heat:7

abwbNBRE

1249
520

9884
1250

1283
598
1534
394
2266

2177
1726
591
415
1982

9835
247
839
9801
2133
1277

1632
59
735
1217
2021
1973

192
505
390
503
519
212

1557
119
3338
653
34
3699

Sen V Time
Laus Camille
Roelens C@line
LERNOUT
Borlee Alizia
Sen V Time
Duquesne Jeanne
Boutens Amber
Goetschalckx Mieke
Tchimou Benedikt
Content Linde
Sen V Time
Astaes Marie
De Meyer Jolien
Quatacker Lore
Dhont Ilke
Crabbe Carolien
Sen V Time
HUIJBEN
Dufour Chloe
MARTENS
peeters
De Pryck Annelies
Cloquet Amelie
Sen V Time
Jules Segers Liene
Vercheval Alicia
Viaene Emmy
Hallet Perrine
De Medts Tamara
Boulangier Elien
Sen V Time
Gomes Amaro Jessica*
Duponselle Lisa
Van de Velde Sofie
Beelaerts Nikita
Vantyghem Ina
Bogaert Sarah
Sen V Time
Diawara Aminta
Delahaut Katya
Van Maele Heidi
Wynant Paulien
Ponlot Emerance
Van Damme Petra

:15:

115

:15:

:15:

:15:

:15:

:15:

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

93
99

91

94
99
96
99
87

93
93
98
98
92

98

95
89

93
99
99
91
89
92

98
99
98
98
99
99

97
99
78
98
99
78

RCB
HCO
NED
RCB

MOHA
VS
VMOL
RAM
(03]

oB
RCG
FLAC
DEIN
ALVA

NED
MOHA
KAAG
nl
RCG
CSDhY

ARAC
RFCL
OEH
MOHA
RCG
ZA

WS
AVR
DUFF
SPBO
HCO
UAC

LOND
SER
VAC
RCT
OCAN
KAAG

56.
59.
60.
61.

60.
61.
61.
61.
61.

60.
61.
61.
62.
62.

59.
60.
62.
64.
64.
64.

63.
64.
65.
65.
65.
67.

64.
64.
64.
65.
67.
67.

65.
65.
67.
67.
69.
DNS

93
95
76
67

23
26
38
55
72

59
41
65
35
71

10
75
53
19
79
94

92
08
09
35
43
42

49
74
84
02
31
64

92
95
92
96
41



400 meter
Heat:8

abwnN R

400 meter
Heat:9

abwdNPRE

400 meter
Heat:1

A OWNPE

400 meter
Heat:2

HOWN R

400 meter
Heat:3

abwdNPE

400 meter
Heat:4

abwbNBRE

400 meter
Heat:5

HOWN R

400 meter
Heat:6

OO wNERE

665
1103
2918
56
3364

3387
3948
4174
3390
3625
9803

1752
9882
528

2424

2796
9825
2039
3024
1755

1724
2800
2221
1549
3028

749
299
2351
2224
2300

9878
180

3003
2038

1471
2502
1522
2918
2392
2027

Sen V Time
De Ryck Clara
Cephale Fanny
Terwagne Dominique
Leersnyder Justine
Devos An
Sen V Time
Rotsaert Ilse
Van Campenhout Veerle
De Ridder Ilse
Versluys Sabine
Lauwers Hilde
JONKERS RIET
Sen Men Time
LANNOY-BRENNET JULIEN
HOUCKE CLEMENT
Fasseur Brecht
Verborgh Alexander
Sen Men Time
Owusu Dylan
DEKKER RONALD
De Bruyn Marius
De Bruyne Angelo
HENRI ARTHUR
Sen Men Time
Mahieu Sebastien
Van Den Berghe Ruben
Brutsaert David
Vreux Jonathan
Vanhoucke Yngwie
Sen Men Time
De Clerck Arne
BORLEE RAYANE
Thibau Ivo
Megens Jef
Petrella Davide
Sen Men Time
BACQ THIBAULT
Barghout Azze Eddine
Van Reeth Vincent
Buzaiton Samir
Sen Men Time
Vanesse Pierre
Gheerolfs Joachim
Dumbuya Yusupha
Brydenbach Hans
Geeroms Jeroen
Demeyere Pieter

:15:22

:15:22

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

99
92
76
99
65

74
75
72
70
68
43

02

95
96
99
95

02

97
93
96
90
94

02

92
89
95
85
93

02

99

93
88
97

02

98
99
96
95

02

90
94
97
87
96
87

ROBA
WS
OCAN
DS
FLAC

RCG
RIEM
LEBB
RCG
KAAG
NL

JSMC
FR
KAAG
HCO

RCG
HERA
EA
DEIN
SMAC

MOHA
LEBB
RCG

MOHA
FLAC

RCT
RESC
AVLO
ARAC
RCG

ACLO
RESC
ABES
EA

FCHA
ASVO
ACLO
ACHL
LOND
ACKO

70.01
70.34
74.06
74.62
83.65

68.62
69.77
77.69
82.40
89.94
DIS

49.97
50.20
51.65
51.96

48.73
51.10
52.92
53.02
DIS

51.45
52.23
52.46
52.69
52.91

53.13
53.26
53.59
55.13
55.33

53.22
53.29
53.65
55.17

53.19
53.37
53.86
53.91
54.07
54.12



400 meter
Heat:7

OO wWNE

400 meter
Heat:8

ok~ wWNERE

400 meter
Heat:9

abwdNE

400 meter
Heat:10

OO wWNE

400 meter
Heat:11

O wWNE

400 meter
Heat:12

o wnNERE

400 meter
Heat:13

A WN R

1382

9881
223

9828
6561

1367
209

2054
1241
1156
9866

274
2254
2487
5717
1518
229

3730
3726
5177
1310
3822
3826

682
3041
697
3827
5392
2768

9980
4056
4279
5886
5009
4007

78

1343
1605
3089
0888

Sen Men Time

Gobert wWilliam
Azzouz Souhaib
ZARYOUH YOUSSEF
Lenardon Giacomo
LEQUIEN ANTOINE
Mondelaers Kevin

Sen Men Time

Sevrin Maxime
Fontaine Thomas
Verbeke Pieter
Delhasse Yannick
Ponlot Benoit
VAN DE WEGE

Sen Men Time

Komurlu Umut

Tiersen Jonas

De Vos Jens

Huwel Wim
Vierendeels Matthias
Malice Sacha

Sen Men Time

Collin Didier
Bogaert Francis
Depuydt Patrick
Marquebreucq Ticky
Mve Obiang Armand
Gobert Benoit

Sen Men Time

Van Acker Reinbert
Leniere Benjamin - 20
Schreurs Ruben - 21
Dussart Vincent
Herinckx Jos

Rottiers Joris

Sen Men Time

SMEETS HANS
Voyeux David
Schoonen Laurent
Francois Marc
Leyseele Erik
Schmit Michel

Sen Men Time

Courtois Dimitri
Depre Gabriel

Holm Boris

Bultiauw David - 21
BONTE ANTOINE

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

02

94
98
98
99
99
80

02

90
99
97
89
97

02

98
88
87
63
96
99

02

67
68
64
97
66
67

02

98
97
99
74
53
86

02

47
72
65
54
48
62

02

98
95
95
89
97

UAC
RIWA
FR
RCAS
FR
LOOI

SPA
ACLE
STAX
SPA
OCAN
NED

UAC
FLAC
VAC
ASVO
SMAC
ATH

UAC
UAC
ZA
ACLE
OCAN
UAC

MACW
HAC
HAC
UAC
GRIM
VAC

NL
UAC
RESC
RAM
BEHO
OCAN

CAF
CSDY
RIWA
HAC
VAFA

54.39
54.85
55.09
55.11
55.15
55.65

54.05
55.07
55.29
55.38
55.98
58.10

57.42
57.58
57.86
57.98
58.50
DNS

56.39
58.98
59.41
59.97
61.91
62.48

57.72
58.83
62.12
62.46
62.47
63.78

65.32
65.65
68.56
71.04
71.62
72.72

51.47
55.59
59.26
76.18
DNS



verspringen

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

493
1509
1431
895
1250
247
1143
1542
17383
1460
1878
959
1438
363
1219
1895
1439
1485
1377
1693
1165
867
313
1754
1592
1918
990
2021
1111
1370
560
1458
921
1852
148
731
1200
1803
1597
9811
1421
1099
647
1442
1955
1304
953
988
73
907
1096
1691
1369
233
1087
1469
1230
1281
1683
544
1280

Cad V Time

Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
Lagast Ester

Caers Amelie

Praet Justine
Luyssen Liesl

Cossez Perrine

Van Parys Louise

Van den Brande Laura
De Smet Cato
Demeulemeester Lisa
Bait Mina

De Haes Elle
Pelckmans Aline
Vandermeulen Alodie
Van De Vorst Nathalie

:18:00

Van Zegbroeck Augustine

Stuer Lotte

Marien Svelte
Demetter Kaat

Van Den Broek Truus
De Block Veerle
Smets Lotte
Labasse Oriane

De Vits Britt
Owusu Beryl
Oliveira Ashley
Van Quaethem Naomi
Kadiamba Anouchka
Van Laere Annelore
Chovau Mirte
Huygens Cloe
Christiaens Stien
Servaes Laura
Peytchev Helena
Martinez Lisa
BORGS MARIE

De Foer Marit
Durnez Elsie
Stevens Sara

Elien van den Borre
Blancquaert Jente
Verhaeghe Jolijn
Fall Diatou
Verhoeven Liese
Wauters Emma
Galard Julie
Boonen Cato

Van Der Eecken Marthe
Ponlot Celia
Dieryck Birgit
Prinzie Emma
Moreels Lena
Willems Lot

Cornez Marine

Van Cante Lotte
Demeester Eline
Vincke Libelia

Van Ryckeghem Tine
Reweghs Stefka
Chevalier Elise
Van Ryckeghem Sara

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
02

02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02

RCB
KAAG
LYRA
STAX
AZW
USTA
DEIN
AVKA
'S
DEIN
AVT
DUFF
LYRA
ATH
AVKA
MACW
LYRA
LYRA
ASVO
ATAC
ACW
TACT
SER
OEH
RCG
ZWAT
DEIN
ACW
ACW
VAC
RESC
DEIN
RCG
DAC
HF
SER
ACW
FLAC
AVR

VS
HAC
WS
LYRA
DAC
AVLO
DUFF
DEIN
OCAN
FLAC
OLSE
DAC
VAC
USBW
LEBB
MACW
HAC
AVLO
DAC
SMAC
AVLO

WWRArDEAAEADEMAMEADIMDIDMAEADIMDIEDDAEADIDDIEADDAEADPDAAEADDLAEADDAAEADDAEADDAEADDAEADDADAALADDAALADLARALADMDAADIMAADMDDMDOOOGO

.25
.07
.01
.87
.85
.84
.83
.83
.80
.80
.79
.76
.76
.74
.73
.69
.67
.67
.65
.65
.59
.59
.58
.52
.51
.50
.49
.49
.42
.38
.37
.36
.35
.31
.26
.21
.21
.20
.18
.15
.15
.14
.13
11
.10
.09
.08
.07
.07
.07
.07
.05
.05
.05
.04
.02
.02
.00
.00
.96
.89



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

200 meter
Heat:1

A OWNPE

200 meter
Heat:2

HOWDN R

200 meter
Heat:3

abwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:4

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:5

o~ wWNERE

72
284
35
1168
71
1098
1423
1529
874
1425
911
1013
989
908
1345
1011
1060
902
980

1189
389
688
757

1989
1615
1880
1025
478

2264
712
2240
841
1207

552
2336
1995
374
2265
351

2238
1492
759
840
225
1650

Regaert Elise

De Montpellier Kathleen
Carpentier de Changy Alie
Laureys Fien

Leflot Lea

Logghe Marthe

De Clercq Elise

Verbert Sofie

Binst Anne-sophie

Van Doorslaer Eline
Lamond Flore

Geldhof Mila

Liket Lieze

Keyngnaert Sanne

Boyen Freya

Loobuyck Ulke

Heyse Marie-Lou

Danneel Marthe

Stock Marte

Sen V Time :16:

Van der Veken Cindy
Brasseur Bo

Flossy Franne

Byl Hanne

Sen V Time :16:

Van Puyvelde Margo
Brosens Stefanie
Beylemans Laura
Famenne Coline

Van Eetvelde Madeline

Sen V Time :16:

Rossaert Isaura
Cornelis Jacintha
Rossaert Mireille
VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
Deloof Justine

Sen V Time :16:

Kegels Hanne
Lissens Laurien
Alabiso Marilyn
Vermonden Julie
Mauel Anna Lena*
Staelens Emma

Sen V Time :16:

Nicaise Laure
Mylle Ine

Joris Lies
MARTENS LISA
Heymans Shanna
Eysackers Elien

46

46

46

46

46

03
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
02

97
98
98
99

95
97
97
97
99

92
98
90
99
97

99
87
94
99
96
99

92
97
99
99
99
94

OCAN
SMAC
SMAC
ACW
OCAN
HAC
VS
AVKA
VAC
VS
FLAC
AVR
DEIN
FLAC
TACT
HALE
DEIN
FLAC
AVR

RESC
DCLA
RCT

ACME

ASVO
ATAC
ACME
CABW
RCG

ACW
RIEM
ACW
KAAG
USBW

VAC
ACP
OEH
ACHL
DAC
HAC

KAAG
FLAC
AVT

KAAG
USBW
OLSE

WWWWWWWwwWwwwwwwwwwwww

25,
25,
26.
27.

25,
26.
26.

27
DN

26.
26.
26.
26.
27.

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.

27

26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

.89
.87
.87
.83
.82
.79
.78
.74
.73
.70
.68
.64
.62
.58
.48
.47
.46
.42
.10

17
79
46
99

34
12
70
.42
S

12
28
59
64
44

37
50
51
07
33
.84

42
17
21
46
53
79



200 meter
Heat:6

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:7

ok~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:8

o~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:9

abhwN R

200 meter
Heat:10

O~ wWNER

200 meter
Heat:11

A WN R

200 meter
Heat:12

o~ wWNERE

472
1678
622
9823
609
546

2221
2372
710
704
596
174

2192
540
445
612
2401
187

1170
1549
2202
425
166

1231
588
360
512
3699
9876

2024
2037
64
448
2987
1579

4143
55
2120
2195
221
742

Sen V Time
Hartmann Iris
Philips Lotte
Vanderbauwhede Lies
VAN HAAFTEN LAURA
De Keyser Emma
Baillievier Joni

Sen V Time :
vandenberghe St@phanie
Noerens Kirana
Smeulders Sarah
Jordens Silken
De Smet Michele
Albert Stephanie

Sen V Time
Roesems Vreni
Heymans Amber
Dawyndt Amber
Deplorez Maaike
Annendyck Hanne
Sinty Salome

Sen V Time
Cok Evelyn
Claus Ellen
Van Vossel Kim
Lambert Leen
Daubresse Marion

Sen V Time
Libambu Wolaka Celine
Brugghe Lies
Hemelsoet Sylke
Vanluchene Hanne
Van Damme Petra
RASENBERG INGRID

Sen V Time
Vanassche Lotte
Verstichel Nathalie
Defosse Maeva
Meulemans Kaat
Denisty Daniele
Van Lierde Shari

Sen V Time
Obasohan Roselyn
vidal Caroline
Beckers Laura
Rawoe Greet

Micheels Anne Sophie
Vereman Ellen

:16:

16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

99
97
99
96
99
98

92
96
99
99
99
98

89
99
99
98
97
99

91
97
95
99
99

97
99
99
99
78
94

94
96
98
99
66
96

72
99
96
89
99
99

STAX
SPBO
ASVO
NL
RCG
OLSE

HAC
EA
STAX
ACHL
LYRA
CRAC

DCLA
ACP
MACW

DAC
FLEU

RESC
AVMO
ZA
HALE
UAC

UAC
HAC
RIEM
AZW
KAAG
NL

RCG
ASVO
0SGA
ARAC
WS
ACG

OLSE
HERV
ACHL
BRAB
HERV
ACP

27.17
27.50
27.74
28.00
28.39
29.42

27.46
27.83
27.96
28.06
28.41
28.68

26.98
27.70
28.08
28.16
28.70
29.02

28.16
28.29
28.70
29.43
30.63

28.57
28.63
28.80
29.48
29.64
30.16

28.72
29.91
30.11
30.28
DNS
DNS

30.82
30.85
31.12
31.70
32.56
32.57



200 meter
Heat:13

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:14

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:1

abwN R

200 meter
Heat:2

abwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:3

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:4

abwN R

200 meter
Heat:5

abwdNBRE

4088
828

3966
2564
1710
1963

730
1936
538
405
1617

863
47
2681
2153
2973

9870
1701
2635
224

1477

145

2069
1650
2405
1545

9813
1724
3043
1549
524

267
1480
1661
9860
528
9833

Sen V Time :16:46

Van Rosendaal Edith

De Ketelaere Renfe

Slabbaert Mia

Detry Veronique

De Bondt Evelien

Ghyselbrecht Caroline - 2
Sen V Time :16:46

Walravens Annelies

De Schryver Evelyne

Van der Meirsch Melissa

Vermeiren Nathalie

Deville Sofie
Sen Men Time :17:

Sacoor Jonathan

Kapenda Raphael

Van De Voorde Gerben

Doom Alexander

Pieters Giovanni
Sen Men Time :17:

APERS GILLES

Mabille Florent

De Kinder Jan

Depret Francois

Andre Dorian
Sen Men Time :17:

Rositano Theo

De Pauw Brent

Ennamir Mohssine

Rotsaert Tibo

Szerman Melvin
Sen Men Time :17:

CATY DYLAN

Mahieu Sebastien

Stroobants Jori

Vreux Jonathan

Dhondt Ruben
Sen Men Time :17:

Noel Leo

Kohl Geoffrey

Dutrieux Gilles

GELDERBLOM PELLE

Fasseur Brecht

HEIJNEN NOAH

71
98
69
74
97
92

99
94
99
99
94

51

99
98
90
97
94

51

95
96
97
98
89

51

99
93
85
90
97

51

97
92
89
85
99

51

99
95
97
98
99
95

LOOI
FLAC
ASVO
CSDY
LOND
HAC

DAC
ABES
DEIN
ATAC
ACP

OEH
SMAC
ACW
AVR
ACME

KAAG
CRAC
LYRA
USTA
MOHA

CRAC
ACHL
RCB
AZW
RESC

FR
MOHA
VITA
MOHA
ACG

uSBW
CABW
USBW
NL
KAAG
NL

30.
31.
33.
33.
33.
34,

29.
29.
30.
31.
31.

21.
22.
22.
22.
23.

22,
22.
22.
22
23.

22.
22.
22,
22
23.

22
22.
23.
23.
23.

22
23.
23.
23.
24,
DNS

94
82
08
78
91
27

09
20
81
03
34

93
11
59
62
29

33
67
81

.98

01

44
70
74

.81

23

.63

79
31
45
58

.60

02
17
27
20



200 meter
Heat:6

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:7

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:8

abwN R

200 meter
Heat:9

abwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:10

abrwnN R

200 meter
Heat:11

abwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:12

o~ wNERE

9827
620
1333
1280
595
2918

1512
846

1378
2436
6100

509
3165
2558
9819
1233
612

2854
212
268
3267
462

128
695
1307
416
618
173

3164
1681
1257
435

2475

786
1638
936
167
3207
787

Sen Men Time
BOURGHELLE NATHAN
Seyns Lucas
Schauwers Francois
Bontia Hyacinthe
Cherlet Wout
Brydenbach Hans

Sen Men Time
Desmet Erwin
Verstraete Jonathan
Dreze Anthony
De Backer Brandon
Vervynck Luc

Sen Men Time
Goeteyn Jenten
Werbrouck Michael
Cools Tim
CRUCIFIX CHARLES
Uliana Maxime
Quintelier Yannick

Sen Men Time
Goossens Yannick
Reginster Gaetan
Glorioso Luca
Dieussaert Emiel
Zutterman Kasper

Sen Men Time
Gobin Guillaume
Didden Thibaut
Lavigne Michael
Coppieters Evert
Michels Achille
Vlassakoudis Yannick

Sen Men Time
Ghyselinck Ben
Dehon Julien
Baufayt Thomas
Schepers Arne
Appelmans Mathias

Sen Men Time
Van Langenhove Dries
Gnonsian Allan
NIYIBIZI JOHN

Tambour Yanis

Lequeu Jonas

Peeters Axl

117

117

117

o

117

117

117

51

97
99
96
85
99
87

51

84
99
96
97
71

51

99
97
91
92
92
98

51

97
99
98
96
99

51

99
99
97
99
99
98

51

91
96
97
99
96

51

99
95
98
99
96
99

FR
AZW
SPA
SMAC
RCG
ACHL

USBW
KAAG
CABW
AVLO
DEIN

KAAG
AVR
BRAB
SPA
OCAN
AVKA

HAMM
USBW
USBW
TACT
DEIN

SER
LOOI
uSBW
EA
AZW
UAC

ASVO
MOHA
CRAC
AVT
ACP

ACBR
RIWA
OEH
HUY
ACP
ACHL

23.25
23.59
23.67
23.82
23.90
24.45

23.61
23.74
23.78
24.34
24.85

23.67
23.72
23.99
24.32
24.56
DNF

23.29
23.55
23.93
24.36
25.60

23.73
23.94
24.88
25.14
27.86
DIS

24.00
24.30
24.38
24.94
25.09

23.63
23.80
24.77
24.81
24.98
25.16



200 meter
Heat:13
1

2
3
4

200 meter
Heat:14

abwdNPRE

200 meter
Heat:15

abwbNBRE

200 meter
Heat:16

abwnN R

200 meter
Heat:17

abwdNPE

200 meter
Heat:18

abwbNBRE

200 meter
Heat:19
1

2
3
4

200 meter
Heat: 20

abwdNPE

2936
1725
270
15
1522

9814
34

9832
2347
2977

115
4495
614
199
2340

759
625
912
404
6869

575

9875
6294
4279

40
77
4868
4273
5886

2416
90

3224
3090
1293

1490
1469
4731
254

9887

Sen Men Time :17:

Anthoons Bastien
Kasaba Prince*
Delnoy Yoricic
Delvaux Diego
Dumbuya Yusupha

Sen Men Time :17:

ISSIA MARC
Hennaux Alexandre
DE BOER KLAAS
Pieters Sven
Simons Stefan

Sen Men Time :17:

Campers Lambert

Rassart Benoit
Boucharrafat Abdelaziz**
Tasiaux Quentin

De Roeck Glen

Sen Men Time :17:

Jacobs Thomas - 21
Gillijns Ruben
Alaoui Younas

Van Gelder Dries
MARTENS PETER

Sen Men Time :17:

Basaran Ahmed
Lepine Firmin
RASENBERG RONALD
Bervoets Ronny
Schoonen Laurent

Sen Men Time :17:

Andre Adam

Van Roy Gil
Cortvrindt Johan
Bertrand Geoffroy
Francois Marc

Sen Men Time :17:

Monserez Dylan
Azhigaliyev Marlen
Amziu M@riton
Leveque Koen - 21
Cisse Mohamed*

Sen Men Time :17:

Dramaix Aymerick
Prestamo Eloy
Vanspauwen Kristof
Doutreligne Simon
SMEETS HANS

51

93
97
99
98
97

51

99
99
98
95
91

51

99
81
99
99
95

51

98
99
98
98

51

98
99
65
65
65

51

98
99
65
77
54

51

97
99
96
91
93

51

94
96
73
99
47

KAAG
ACLO
ACLO
SMAC
ACLO

USBW
OCAN
NL

LEBB
LYRA

SMAC
ACLO
AVLO
UAC

LOOI

HAC
ACP
AVKA
OLSE
ACME

OEH
CSDY
NL
LOOI
RESC

DS
RIWA
RAM
UAC
RAM

KKS
SMAC
OEH
HAC
USBW

DS
RCB
TACT
RIWA
NL

24.
24,
25.
25.
DIS

24,
24.
24,
25,
26.

24,
25,
25.
25.
26.

25.
25,
25.
26.
.85

27

26.
26.
28.
28.
30.

24,
25,
29.
29.
32.

23.
24,
24,
30.
DIS

24,
24.
25.
26.
30.

61
91
45
70

70
86
89
40
27

32
37
44
49
22

26
43
62
98

14
67
09
19
02

21
56
03
97
30

60
41
42
37

79
94
31
84
82



200 meter
Heat:1

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:2

ok~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:3

abwdNE

200 meter
Heat:4

O wWNE

200 meter
Heat:5

O~ wWNER

200 meter
Heat:6

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:7

o~ wWNERE

178
1283
247
1245
1129
1765

9818
868
493
1481
992
1294

1250
1106
872
1545
710

856

1509
1016
1022
1592
1105

1377
1478
1491
22

1359
1902

1439
931
1290
623
1111
1780

1258
319
313
711
329
145

Cad V Time

Schoemaker Liefde
Moustie Kato
Cossez Perrine
Desmet Elisa

De Smet Jenna
Udechukwu Hilary

Cad V Time

NIJDAM EVA

De Bock Lisa

Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
De Naeyer Marie
Vanhoorne Morena
Defloor Eva

Cad V Time

Luyssen Liesl

Smet Emma
Verhulst Luna
Vander Beken Amber
Petit Marilou

Cad V Time

De Bie Catherine
Lagast Ester

Van Moorsel Robin
Oost Morgan

Owusu Beryl

De Block Veerle

Cad V Time

Demetter Kaat
Timmerman Yera
Dooms Anne-Sofie
Matuziak Eva
Hendrickx Dien
Ligneel Yorunn

Cad V Time

Stuer Lotte

Schepers Ina

Van Driessche Xanthe
Pontara Lisa

Van Laere Annelore
Bouwens Linde

Cad V Time

Vandoorne Julie
Mathy Lea
Labasse Oriane
Demartin Zehab
Pirotte Astrid
Melaet Tiffany

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

02
02
02
03
02
03

02
02
02
03
02
02

02
02
02
03
02

02
02
02
02
03
03

02
03
02
02
03
03

02
03
03
03
02
02

02
03
03
03
02
02

OSGA
HCO
USTA
AZW
KAAG
KAPE

NL
RIEM
RCB
ACG
FLAC
AVKA

AZW
ACW
VAC
ASVO
SPA

ACBR
KAAG
DALO
AVZK
RCG
ACW

ASVO
ALVA
DEIN
CSDY
ARAC
HAC

LYRA
AVT
KAAG
RESC
ACW
DUFF

AZW
SER
SER
SPA
CSDY
WS

25.
25,
26.
26.
27.
27.

26.
26.
26.
27.
28.
29.

27.
27.
28.
28.
28.

27.
27.
.99
28.
28.
28.

27

27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
30.

28.
28.
29,
29.
29.
30.

28.
28.
28.
29,
30.
30.

33
89
76
88
25
73

06
48
63
81
05
13

88
96
31
32
40

29
74

24
46
55

60
16
25
47
13
13

20
54
29
37
43
35

44
86
96
54
12
33



200 meter
Heat:8

OOk wWNE

200 meter
Heat:9

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:10

O~ wnNERE

200 meter
Heat:11

O wWNE

200 meter
Heat:12

O~ wWNER

200 meter
Heat:13

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:14

OUhWNER

1436
1444
1693
636
461
874

1273
560
1369
1597
920

1560
902

1244
1231
1345
1644

551
635
869
1008
1096
634

103
67
728
860
1358
1098

223
1179
481
959
1228
1099

181
1783
1563
1838
544
1230

Cad V Time

Marien Lucca
Theeuws Kate

Van Den Broek Truus
Huon Chloe
Lermusiaux Tess
Binst Anne-sophie

Cad V Time

Danneel Elisa
Huygens Cloe
Willems Lot
Stevens Sara
Fouquaert Zazie

Cad V Time

Vander Motten Merel
Danneel Marthe

Desl® Suzanne
Coudeville Josephine
Boyen Freya
Vergaelen Janne

Cad V Time

0 Shea Chloe

:18:13

:18:13

:18:13

:18:13

Voufo Dongmo Clotilde Glo

Jolie Charlotte
Weymans Emma
Prinzie Emma
Mahieu Maelys

Cad V Time

Flandroit Ornella
Delcommune Sarah
JOYE VICKY
Sunthorn Viriya
Delmeire Lucie
Logghe Marthe

Cad V Time

Talotti Lola
Loenders My-Li@n
Sanchez Diez Celia
De Haes Elle

Van Haverbeke Emma
Verhaeghe Jolijn

Cad V Time

Chapaux Marie

Dillen Boo

Van der Haegen Audrey
Herrebosch Oona
Chevalier Elise
Vincke Libelia

:18:13

:18:13

:18:13

03
03
02
02
02
02

03
03
02
02
02

03
02
03
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
02

03
03
03

03
03
03
03
02
03

03
02
02
02
02
03

LYRA
LYRA
ATAC
ATH
MOHA
VAC

HCO
RESC
VAC
AVR
RCG

KAAG
FLAC
AZW
HAC
TACT
RCG

USBW
DS
RIEM
RCG
OLSE
DS

DS
HUY
HUY
OLSE
VAC
HAC

MOHA
OEH
ATH
DUFF
SPBO
HAC

ATH
LOOI
ACG
LOOI
SMAC
HAC

28.
29,
29.
30.
30.
32.

29.
30.
30.
30.
31.

29.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.

28.
30.
30.
31.
31.
32.

27.

27

27.
28.
29.
29.
30.
30.

28.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.

59
47
91
33
76
68

36
14
38
55
01

97
07
33
50
47
69

88
53
68
09
29
70

38

.50
28.
28.
29.
33.

39
53
67
18

37
61
09
98
42
48

89
26
75
24
33
21



200 meter
Heat:15

abwnN R

200 meter
Heat:16

ok~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:17

o~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:18

1

2

3

200 meter
Heat:19

abrwnN R

200 meter
Heat:1

o~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:2

A OWNPRE

1249
1683
347
918
1013
1011

1213
908
911
420
1924
1469

647
1432
731
1852
1955
1691

2018
1572
1815
1540

1755
1688
29
1516
917

9816
1471
201

1702
1426
1304

1186
204
1223
24
474

Cad V Time

Gotelaere Margot
Reweghs Stefka
Jardon Nawel
Clopterop Lisa
Geldhof Mila
Loobuyck Ulke

Cad V Time

Bruynseels Isabelle
Keyngnaert Sanne
Lamond Flore

Beguin Lea
Salalila Naomi
Demeester Eline

Cad V Time

Fall Diatou

De Herdt Antje
BORGS MARIE
Peytchev Helena
Wauters Emma
Moreels Lena

Cad V Time

Vandommele Yana
Creemers Lola
Vandecappelle Emma
Werbrouck Yayla

Cad V Time

Gbedassi Ines

De Troyer Luna
Popelier Anastasia
Geeroms Samantha
Claeys Jolien

Cad Men

EMANUELSON ISTAH
Versavel Simon
Wanson Alix
Gayse Brent
Degryse Iben

De Winne Emile

Cad Men

Janssen Kobe
Rousseau Nicolas
Verstraete Sven
Alsteens Emerick
Pavajot Romain

Time

Time

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:52

:18:52

13

13

13

13

13

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
02
03
03

03
02
02
03
03
03

03
03
03
03

03
02
02
03
02

02
02
02
02
02
03

02
02
02
03
03

AZW
DAC
HF
RCG
AVR
HALE

AVKA
FLAC
FLAC
HF

MACW
MACW

WS
LYRA
SER
DAC
DAC
DAC

FLAC
VAC

FLAC
FLAC

OEH
DAC
CSDY
RAM
RCG

PAC
FLAC
HF
AVR
AVR
ACG

ATAC
CABW
AVR

CSDY
CSDY

30.
31.
32.
32.
32.
DIS

30.
30.
32.
32.
33.
34,

28.
29.
30.
30.
30.
31.

29.
30.
32.
DIS

29.
30.
31.
31.
32.

23.
24,
24.
24,
25,
26.

25.
25,
25.
29.
DIS

47
14
22
28
40

35
87
04
54
87
24

81
16
02
16
89
48

04
78
14

27
39
33
54
44

75
54
67
75
78
06

51
97
99
20



200 meter
Heat:3

abwbdhPRE

200 meter
Heat:4

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:5

o~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:6

abhwN R

200 meter
Heat:7

abwN R

200 meter
Heat:8

o~ wWNRE

200 meter
Heat:9

abwbN R

1306
167
241
1126
407
28

1736
1273
1371
133
1591
291

1414
1068
1350
1569
704
790

1610
1657
259
1274
802

791
981
1773
1649
1213

1226
1372
1264
48

1117
1720

1541
1349
154

1346
1256
1335

Cad Men Time

Roelants Warre

Mazebo Florent

Florkin Thomas

De Pauw Warre

E1l Moutaani Zakaria

Gilliaux Noa
Cad Men Time

Baele Jarne

Druyts Tuur

Leys Jules

Bachul Stefan

Verduyckt Jonas

Tricha Redhouane
Cad Men Time

De Groote Ferre

Haeck Kevin

Baeke Rune

Feyaerts Gust

Vande Cavey Henri

Botterman Emiel
Cad Men Time

Bruneel Maxime

Wauters Arne

Dubois Justin

Gevers Arne

Verstrynge Thibo
Cad Men Time

Dhont Arne

Keppens Stef

Van Bavel Wannes

Veldeman Jarne

Inghelbrecht Timon
Cad Men Time

Vercruysse Hans

Vanmechelen Bram

Min Arne

Demanet Lounis

Boucharrafat Redouane**

Monsecour Jorni
Cad Men Time

De Schryver Alexandre

Baeke Jens

Vervoort Yael

Van Damme Timon

Bogaerts Timo

De Keyser Jonas

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

52

02
02
03
03
02
02

52

02
02
02
02
02
02

52

02
03
03
02
03
02

52

02
02
03
02
02

52

02
02
02
02
03

52

03
02
02
03
03
02

52

02
02
02
03
03
03

ALVA
ATH
FCHA
AVR
RCB
WACO

ACME
LYRA
ATAC
CRAC
AVLO
HF

DEIN
SPBO
RIEM
DCLA
RCG

DEIN

FLAC
SPBO
USTA
LYRA
FLAC

DEIN
SPBO
DUFF
RCG
HAC

RCG
ATAC
LYRA
RESC
AVLO
RCG

VAC
RIEM
HUY
LEBB
LYRA
RCG

25.15
25.70
25.76
25.87
26.53
DNS

25.25
25.41
25.88
26.54
26.87
DIS

26.81
26.92
27.06
27.40
28.10
28.66

26.01
26.06
27.50
27.59
29.24

26.84
27.60
27.70
27.86
28.22

26.12
27.52
27.94
28.10
28.27
28.71

27.58
28.31
29.13
29.17
30.00
DIS



200 meter
Heat:10

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:11

a b wbN =

200 meter
Heat:12

OO wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:13

O wWNE

200 meter
Heat:14

O~ wWNER

200 meter
Heat:15

abrwnN R

200 meter
Heat:16

abhwN R

1059
1285
1297
1434
1651
1721

329
964
927
1352
1508

1841
1446
308
1545
700
954

1770
299
413
1664
422
1132

92
1084
283
22
1430
1596

1250
1341
273
887
1072

309
1172
1296
1239
1128
936

Cad Men Time

Scheerder Niels

Van Bockstaele Simon
Van Himbeeck Pieter
Taerwe Arthur
Coussens M@rten
Monsecour Jens

Cad Men Time

Dekegel Augustin
Van Duysen Robbe
D'hondt Jelte
De Wachter Stijn
Royemans Paulo

Cad Men Time

MAVEAU MATHIS
Blomm®& Jonas
Deworme Achille
Abdillah Mubarak*
Lejeune Niels
Cherlet Robbe

Cad Men Time

Agyei Obeng Solomon
Collignon Jules
Ryjoukhine Maxime
Devuyst Cedric
Poucet Antoine
Lobbens Jonas

Cad Men Time

Andre Matys
Vanderswalmen Arnaud
Deleu Maxime

Leonard Louis

Benoit Yoran
Vandermaesen Jaro

Cad Men Time

Van Kerckhove William
Ryheul Brecht

Arnaud Batiste
Bosmans Arne

Deroo Lukas

Cad Men Time

Delvaux Jossua

Van Den Bulcke Jasper
Van Himbeeck Michiel
Outtier Stan

Soete Kasper
Vannieuwenhuyze Josse

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:18:

52

03
02
03
03
03
03

52

02
03
03
03
03

52

02
02
03
03
02
03

52

03
03
02
03
03
02

52

02
02
03
03
03
03

52

03
03
03
03
03

52

02
03
02
02
03
03

AVKA
DEIN
ALVA
KKS
HAC
RCG

ATH
KAAG
LEBB
VAC
DAC

OLSE
LOOI
ATH

FLAC
FLAC
KAAG

VAC
WACO
UAC
DAC
SER
AZW

DS
AZW
FLEU
CSDY
KKS
BRAB

VS
HAC
FLEU
ACP
HAC

ATH
LEBB
ALVA
FLAC
HAC
LEBB

27.
28.
30.
30.
31.
34,

26.
27.
29,
30.
31.

26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
32.

27.
27.
27.
28.
29.
30.

27.
29,
30.
31.
34,
35.

28.
30.
30.
32.
33.

27.
29.
30.
30.
30.
DNS

64
54
02
23
11
47

01
48
24
23
68

15
77
30
89
08
81

19
43
73
92
77
07

07
12
44
04
16
80

38
01
54
54
98

22
35
13
27
42



200 meter
Heat:17

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:18

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:1

abwN R

200 meter
Heat:2

abwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:3

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:4

A OWNPE

200 meter
Heat:5

abwdNBRE

33
9885
36
496
356
1237

34
9999
200
341
37

3151
3798
3532
3690
2951

3707
3211
3639
3559
2333

3323
2479
3148
3452
3149

3348
3448
2426
3496
3295

3350
3217
3741
3280
3003
2343

Cad Men

Bodart Sam

KALU

Dartois Thibaud
Bambouris Nicolas
De Tollenaere Tom
Elslander Fiel

Cad Men

Deguelle Antonin
BAWULA MEDY
Robert Guillaume
De Clerck Nicolas
Frippiat Joseph

Sch V Time

Van Laere Lieselotte
Camara Lyne

Verdegem Reine
Grossard Britt

Van Lent Lotte

Sch V Time

Bracke Jill

De Foer Lotte

Vincke Rani
vannerom F@

Van den Abeele Laure

Sch V Time

De Naeyer Janie
Warzee Marie

Van Der Vreken Lotte
Coquyt Justine

De Kler Jienity

Sch V Time

Kegels Margot

De Rocker Jolein
Evans Cassandre
Vandervelden Lotte
Van De Woestyne Nele

Sch V Time

Cromphout Martha
De Clercqg Alix
Baert Amber
Algoet Britt

De Caluw® Emmelie
Mathy Chloe

Time

Time

:18:52

:18:52

:19:

:19:

:19:

:19:

:19:

31

31

31

31

31

02

02
03
03
03

02
02
03
03
03

01
00
01
00
01

01
00
00
00
00

01
01
01
00
00

01
01
01
00
00

01
00
01
01
00
00

SMAC
OLSE
SMAC
RCB

RESC
FLAC

SMAC
SMAC
HF

SMAC
SMAC

ACW
OEH
ACME
AVT
AVZK

RCG
ACW
HAC
DEIN
ACLO

HAKI
SMAC
ACW
RCG
ACW

VAC
EA
HUY
LOOI
KAAG

VAC
KAAG
ASVO
HCO
RCG
SER

25.93
27.36
27.86
28.29
28.94
29.26

26.34
29.41
29.69
29.99
34.65

25.64
25.71
26.00
26.06
26.38

25.57
25.82
25.83
26.41
27.25

26.15
26.35
26.54
26.55
26.57

26.61
26.67
26.75
27.96
DIS

26.83
27.35
27.45
27.46
28.59
DIS



200 meter
Heat:6

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:7

abhwdNBRE

200 meter
Heat:8

1
2
3

200 meter
Heat:9

OO WNE

200 meter
Heat:10

HOWDNPRE

200 meter
Heat:11

abwbNBRE

200 meter
Heat:12

O~ wWNER

3287
3146
3243
3168
2483
3396

3460
3238
2954
2702
9820

2663
3784
3735

2675
2394
3090
3196
3008
3089

3418
3284
2676
2255
3772

3641
3202
2435
3397
3485
2990

2620
3332
3483
2259
3581
2490

Sch V Time

Ponette Helena
Beernaert Mait®
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Alenteyns Lore
Duchene Aurore
Mestdagh Rien

Sch V Time

Geudens Lisa
Bruynseels Nathalie
Van Gelder Siege
Celik Pelin
VERMEEREN ANKIE

Sch V Time

Loulidi Ymane
Gotink Lisa
Wambacqg Doris

Sch V Time

Tshimala Sarah Daisy
Piraux Laetitia
Thaets Leonie

De Haseleer Dora
Blot Friedl

Cham Camille

Sch V Time

Van Der Meulen Cloe
De Mar® Hanne
Choisez Elodie

Flas Agathe

Dua Jana

Sch V Time

De Baere Fien
Osselaer Loni
Pozza Zelia
Vanhee Lara
Vanmechelen Hannah
Palmans Jinte

Sch V Time

Meugang Meula Sidoine
Uyttersprot Emma
Vanderbauwhede Leen
Hallet Odile

Huvenne Marie
Deceuninck Louise

:19:

:19:

:19:

:19:

:19:

:19:

:19:

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

00
01
01
01
00
01

00
00
01
01
01

01
00
01

00
00
01
00
01
01

01
00
00
01
00

01
01
01
01
00
01

00
01
01
00
01
01

HCO
HAC
SACN
LOOI
CABW
FLAC

MACW
AVKA
OLSE
DACM
NL

DACM
KAPE
RIEM

ACLO
CABW
RIEM
OEH
RCG
AVR

RCG
HCO
CABW
RFCL
RCG

ATAC
RCG

USTA
FLAC
ATAC
SACN

CRAC
LEBB
ASVO
USTA
ACP

CSDY

26.51
26.99
27.54
27.75
27.78
28.79

27.12
27.99
28.64
28.98
29.05

28.81
29.17
32.49

27.11
28.37
28.79
28.86
28.88
28.89

28.59
28.67
28.77
30.61
DIS

28.27
29.03
29.30
29.74
30.43
DIS

29.80
29.88
30.20
30.52
30.88
30.95



200 meter
Heat:13

OO wWNE

200 meter
Heat:14

abwdNPRE

200 meter
Heat:15

A WNBR

200 meter
Heat:16

abwnN R

200 meter
Heat:17

OO~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:18

A OWNPE

200 meter
Heat:1

abwdhPRE

200 meter
Heat:2

1
2
3

2491
2997
3873
3850
2628
2493

2999
2432
2443
2593
3126

3449
9595
2269
3709
3250

3285
2789
2764
2393
3081

2568
2332
2279
3152
2644
2566

2613
2696
3828
3834

3086
2196
3107
2786
2128

2068
3076
2423
3522
3278

Sch V Time :19:

Colassin Clemence
Denys Noor

Heyrman Amber

Ryon Florence
Ouedraogo Jose Myliane
Wilkin Heloise

Sch VvV Time :19:

Lamond Manon
Ghosez Lea
Remels Chloe
Lambin Margot
Slaedts Jasmine

Sch V Time :19:

De Brauwer Amy - 21
BENNESSAOUD MARYAM
Puygrenier Emma
Brusselmans Josephine
De Kind Am@lie

Sch V Time :19:

De Waegenaere Line
Mortant Andrea
Canart Eline
Lacroix Manon

De Wilde Lotte

Sch VvV Time :19:

Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Lallemand Laure
Botikali Wendy
Maerevoet Lotte

Brans Pauline

Beyaert Amelie

Sch VvV Time :19:

Gathot Amelie
Evrard Marion
Verduyn Jane
GEUKENS Silke

Sch Men Time :20:03

Belien Wolf

Mazebo Simon
D'hoedt Severijn
Depickere Tim
Ghislain Sebastien

Sch Men Time :20:03

Stevens Antoine
Van Hecke Stef
Chiroux Gaetan
Vancoetsem Arne
Hermans Cedric

31

31

31

31

31

31

01
01
01
00
00
00

01
00
00
01
01

00
01
00
01
01

01
01
00
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
00

01
00
01
00

01
00
00
00
00

00
00
01
01
00

CSDY
FLAC
AVR
AVR
CRAC
SMAC

FLAC
OSGA
OCAN
SER

ARAC

HAC
DACM
RIWA
RCG
SPBO

KKS
CABW
DS
CABW
RCG

MOHA
SMAC
SMAC
ACW

CRAC
RESC

HUY
RCB
HAC
LOOI

STAX
ATH

ACME
FLAC
SMAC

CSDY
AVLO
USBW
KAAG
ADD

28.36
29.61
29.97
29.99
30.93
32.27

30.49
30.64
30.96
31.30
32.76

29.77
32.82
32.88
34.25
DIS

28.88
29.36
31.95
32.73
34.84

27.71
29.58
29.63
29.80
30.82
31.25

27.95
29.41
30.15
31.50

23.13
23.75
23.93
23.96
24.61

24.61
24.65
24.75
DIS
DIS



200 meter
Heat:3

HOWN R

200 meter
Heat:4

O~ WNE

200 meter
Heat:5

A OWNBE

200 meter
Heat:6

abwnN R

200 meter
Heat:7

OO~ wWNERE

200 meter
Heat:8

abwN R

200 meter
Heat:9

abwdNBRE

2133
2460
2822
2101
2972

3311
2410
2443
3025
2848
2851

2195
2547
3088
2429

3142
2113
3093
9824
2353

2962
2177
3251
2421
2250
2563

2878
3248
2259
2430
2498

3360
9812
2330
2285
2842

Sch Men Time
Bonvin Draps Vincent
Giunta Gianni
Van Herck Brent
Ahn Colin
Buffel Simon
Sch Men Time
Vergaelen Dries
Lequeux Bryan
Daumerie Dylan
Kerkhofs Niels
Pauwels Thomas
Van Aerde Joren
Sch Men Time
Chapaux Antoine
Pinter Arthur
Masure Siemen
Guerez Melvin
Sch Men Time
Annys Jasper
De Radigues Francois
Mostinckx Niels
ANCION THEO
Kamga Romaric
Sch Men Time
Van Hemelrijk Thomas
Vervoort Lorin
Leys Lode
Salverius Mehdi
Schins Diamory
HEERMAN ARNAUD
Sch Men Time
Vandermoere Arthur
Vandriessche Jonas
Giaprakis Luka
Basseg Loic
Manderlier Olivier
Sch Men Time
De Schryver Christophe
THONET BENJAMIN
Cotton Simon

Beckers Pablo
Gaudissabois Louis

120

120

120:

120

120

120:

120

03

01
00
00
00
01

03

00
01
01
01
00
01

03

01
01
01
01

03

00
00
00
01
00

03

00
00
00
00
01
00

03

01
00
00
00
00

03

01
00
01
01
01

IAAC
CABW
VMOL
LACE
RCG

RCG
ATH
ATH
AVT
KAAG
KAAG

ATH
CABW
SPBO
RCB

0B
OCAN
ACP
ACLO
SMAC

SPBO
HUY

ATAC
RESC
HERV
ACLO

(03]
ASVO
RCAS
RCB
ACLO

VAC
SER
ACLO
SER
ACME

24.06
24.27
24.54
24.93
DNS

24.17
24.54
24.55
24.56
24.64
25.24

24.10
24.31
24.59
25.86

24.73
25.02
25.17
25.49
25.65

24.87
25.24
25.68
25.99
26.08
28.84

25.48
25.66
25.74
25.98
26.94

24.77
25.18
25.96
26.11
26.42



200 meter
Heat:10

abshwN R

200 meter
Heat:11

oOUh~wWNERE

kogelstoten
Heat:1

BPRPROO~NOOOAWNE

= o

kogelstoten
Heat:1

OCoO~NOOOPA~WNE

2513
3040
3362
3496
2412

2388
2853
2557
3135
2469
2197

6, 000kg Jun Men Time

150
487
831
734
6464
582
76
609
6796
859
4279

7,260kg Sen Men Time

2432
5842
1633
2376
1333
5715
2021
3620
6592
1310
2758
1669
4770
5318

polsstokspringen

Heat:1

~No o~ WNRE

1590
734
34
1288
209
96
660

Sch Men Time

Yoma Gedeon*

Vander Steene Joppe
Lehaen Dries

Baele Jens

Livis Dany

Sch Men Time

De Kemmeter Benjamin
Janssens Carlo
BEKKAR MAURITH
Schillemans Robbe
Dorval Louis

Meiers Simon

Nutte Jean Baptiste
Kesteloot Niels

Van Riel Robbe

Van Looy Lars

Van Grembergen Johan
Volckaert Dylan
Simar Floryan
Mampuys Cedric
wWillems Wim

El Ayadi Yassin
Schoonen Laurent

Quintelier Matthias
Eeckhout Filip
Stas Nathan
Devrieze Ruben
Schauwers Francois
Lucas Steven
Steyaert Olivier
Delcros Vincent
Baeke Patrick
Marquebreucq Ticky
Dieryck Gertjan
Desclefs Quentin
De Pauw Swen
Permentier Johan

Cad Men Time

Evrard Benjamin
Hauttekeete Jente
Deguelle Antonin
De Smedt Rens
Descamps Lucas
Vuillet Celestin
Menten Leon

01
00
01
01
01

01
00
00
00
00
01

98
99
99
99
66
99
98
99
64
99
65

97
79
97
92
96
69
83
80
70
97
94
88
74
79

02
02
02
02
03
03
03

RESC
AZW
RCT
ACME
ATH

MOHA
DEIN
CSDY
SPBO
RCB
HF

DS
KKS
ACBR
VAC
LEBB
HAC
HF
AVKA
RCG
OLSE
RESC

AVKA
VS
RIWA
AVKA
SPA
ASVO
RIEM
HUY
ACME
ACLE
MACW
SMAC
RCG
SPBO

AVLO
KAAG
SMAC
ATAC
USBW
SMAC
OLSE

24.
25,
26.
27.
28.

25,
25.
25.
26.
26.
28.

15.
12.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

15.

15

12.
12.
11.
10.
10.

O NN O OO

NNNNDNDW®W

90
12
58
68
12

14
69
85
06
84
49

61
77
32
77
63
55
26
04
.48
.53
.63

69
.60
79
02
25
54
08
.61
.49
.00
.40
.60
.38
.49

.11
A1
.91
.91
.61
.41
.21

4kg



polsstokspringen Sch Men Time :19:40
Heat:1
1 2760 Menten Elia 00 OLSE
2 9831 coolen ned
3 2318 Nutte Matthias 00 DS
4 2242 Spigeleer Loic 01 USBW
5 2930 Iterbeke Lander 00 ACW
6 3429 Wanzeele Lennart 01 KAAG
7 2312 Piette Pierre 01 SMAC
8 2292 Jauman Emilien 00 SMAC
9 2197 Meiers Simon 01 HF
3189 Cherlet Joost 01 KAAG
3149 Vandenborne Pieter 00 VS
3062 De Neve Gilles 00 HALE
2355 Marechal Quentin 01 HF
verspringen Sch Men Time :19:08
Heat:1
1 3219 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG
2 2064 Kempeneers Jeff 00 CSDhY
3 2177 Vervoort Lorin 00 HUY
4 2062 Vanmarsenille Tom 01 FCHA
5 3412 De Baerdemaeker Hariz-oma 00 ACME
6 2112 Riga Hadrien 00 HUY
7 3045 Verniliers Thibeau 01 AVLO
8 3294 De Neef Milan 01 ROBA
9 2993 Smets Benjamin 01 ROBA
2822 Van Herck Brent 00 VMOL
3008 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG
3204 Teugels Sebastien 01 LEBB
2788 Lejeune Jens 01 FLAC
3274 Colignon Tim 01 VAC
2846 Van Acker Arne 01 DEIN
2249 Moors Mathias 01 HERV
2878 Vandermoere Arthur 01 0B
2877 Van Acker Nathan 01 0B
2947 Van Reusel Senne 01 ACHL
3334 Van Der Smissen Sebbe 01 DAC
3246 Luypaert Keith 00 KKS
2250 Schins Diamory 01 HERV
3048 Vanfleteren Robbe 00 KKS
3047 Vanfleteren Arne 00 KKS
2070 Francois Simon 01 (05510)'%
2834 Vlassenbroeck Liam 00 ACHL
800 meter Cad V Time
1 1164 Van Laethem Charlotte 02 HCO
2 59 Ahn Zoe 02 LACE
3 1066 Boon Fien 02 HAMM
4 193 Grandjean Lucie 03 CAF
5 906 Deleu Femke 02 FLAC
6 164 Mve Obiang Mia 03 OCAN
7 1046 Boniver Alice 02 ACP
8 307 Schmit Lily Ange 03 OCAN
9 1129 De Smet Jenna 02 KAAG
10 17 Mazzoli Marie 02 ULA
11 211 Joblin Marine 02 RIWA

NNPNNWWWWWWWWW

Ahbh,bhbbdbdbbhphpoooogoaoooarorolororolololororo o

NNNNNMNNMNNNNNDN

.91
.81
.66
.51
.41
.31
.31
.21
11
.81
.81
.71
.61

.52
.13
.85
.78
.78
.74
.70
.62
.57
.57
.53
.44
.20
.16
.14
.12
.05
.00
.98
.93
.91
.80
.64
.52
.25
.13

:25.
1 30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
131,
1 32.
132.
132.
1 33.

63
41
80
17
73
81
82
41
66
88
62



800 meter

Heat:2

800 meter

Heat:3

800 meter

Heat:4

800 meter

Heat:1

800 meter

Heat:2

B@GJ\ICDU‘I-&O\JNI—\ O©CoOoO~NOOOOP,L,WNE SQO(DNICDU'I-&OOI\JI—‘ OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

O©CoOoO~NOOOPS~WNE

1187
1157
1090
1163
710

1130
1327
2596
711

73
172
881
71
867
70
26
1149
72
356

960
953
1219
363
1071
622
1529
728
29

843
933
1315
1354
821
1147
353
685
813
390

1734
9889
943
1551
1363
76
1145
159
19

Cad V Time :20:36

Laureys Mirthe
Biesemans Fien

Van Campenhout Margot
Laenens Kyana

Petit Marilou
Verbiest Anke

Benoit Pia

Franckart Corentine
Demartin Zehab

Cad V Time :20:36

Ponlot Celia
Coulon Juliette
De Muer RooOsS
Leflot Lea
Smets Lotte
Rodberg Soline
Laloux Sophie
Bijl Mirthe
Regaert Elise
Seykens Delya

Cad V Time :20:36

Vandeghinste Emma
Boonen Cato

Van De Vorst Nathalie
Vandermeulen Alodie
Helsen Louise

Bruneau Lea

Verbert Sofie

JOYE VICKY

Popelier Anastasia

Cad Men Time :21:01

Van Lersberghe Aaron
Van Campenhout Siebe
Vandenbroucke Tibo
Geyskens Kobe
Duijsters Goran
Laloux Leon

Beyaert Corentin
Bettens Victor

Van De Walle Milan
Van Hammee Simon

Cad Men Time :21:01

Vangassen Henri
BROCKMANS VALENTIN
Gobert Jan

Denolf Levi

De Maeyer Suus
Mathurin Aurian
Wauters Jonas

De Liege Maxime
Dupriez Victor

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
00
03

03
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
03

03
03
02
03
03
03
03

02

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02

02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02

RCG
SPBO
GRIM
HCO
SPA
LOOI
SPBO
HUY
SPA

OCAN
CSDY
EA

OCAN
TACT
OCAN
CSDY
SPBO
OCAN
CSDY

DUFF
DUFF
AVKA
ATH
ACHL
ATH
AVKA
HUY
CSDY

0B
LEBB
MACW
AVKA
AVT
DEIN
RESC
EA
DEIN
RIWA

MACW
UAC
OLSE
VS
AVKA
UAC
ACP
UAC
CSDY

NNNNNMNNNNNDN WINNNNMNNNDNDDN WWNNNNNNDNDDN NNNNNMNNNDNDN

NNNNNMNNNDNDDN

1 34.
:35.
:37.
1 39.
142,
142,
143.
145,
146.

:39.
140.
143,
145,
149,
:53.
:58.
:59.
100.
117.

123,
142,
143,
:43.
:52.
:53.
:56.
:58.
103.

:10.
(11,
:11.
(11,
112
117.
117,
:18.
:19.
124,

124,
124,
124,
124,
127.
128.
:30.
:35.
:36.

08
05
52
67
03
94
91
95
04

88
32
61
13
85
19
36
65
38
01

46
53
41
95
46
49
02
05
34

15
32
34
96

.59

03
36
12
13
80

25
41
72
97
05
56
17
61
59



800 meter

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

800 meter

©Coo~NOOO~WNE

800 meter

OCoOoO~NOOPA~,WNE

800 meter

PR OO~NOOORAWNERE

R o

38
939
1164
276
914
298
297
26
1282

9892
3168
3347
2462
3185
2309
2637
2575
3086
2274
2995
2401

2990
2596
2513
3179
3602
3142
3155
2405
3177
3543
3163
3136

2807
3043
2114
2550
2451
2988
2145
2080
2144
3037
2362

Cad Men Time

Demanet Gregoire
De Boever Akke

De Waegenaere Wout
Dubuc Emile

Van De Walle Pieterjan

Deceuninck Guillaume
Porcelli Rayan
Squilbin Nicolas
Everaert Tibo

Sch V Time

SHURIANTY MATHILDA
Alenteyns Lore
Wyns Sara
Appelmans Laura
Vandenbussche Tine
Collin Amelie
Deleersnyder Alisson
Lallemand Sarah
Ballekens Aischa
Roelandts Manon
Deleu Ilke
Grandjean Lea

Sch V Time

Palmans Jinte
Franckart Corentine
Vandamme Sybil
Spiessens Jana
Cerpentier Femke
Gobert Ariadne

Van Basselaere Oona
Lecomte Julie

Bijl Jana

De Krem Kirsten
Demets Judith

Van Campenhout Jente

Sch Men Time

Guilbert Thibauld
Vanhuysse Michiel
Mathurin Ronan
BENOUAR OTMAN
Plumat Mathias
Peeters Victor
Quoirin Jean Daniel
Compere Nicolas
Paque Antoine
Messiaen Tijs
Gharroudi Soulaymane

03
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03

00
01
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
00
00
00

01
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
00

00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
01

SMAC
HALE
KKS

SMAC
RCG

CSDY
CSDY
CSDY
SPBO

NL
LOOI
VAC
CSF
MACW
UAC
ATH
FCHA
AVR
CSDY
FLAC
CAF

SACN
HUY
WS
SPBO
VOLH
OLSE
ACME
ATH
SPBO
RCT
KAAG
LEBB

KAAG
AZW
UAC
RESC
ACLO
RCG
SER
SMAC
SER
AZW
RESC

WNNNDNMNNNNNNNDN NNNNNMNNNNNNNDN NNNNNMNNNDNDN

NNNNNMNNNNNN R

11,
123,
:26.
:31.
:35.
:35.
1 39.
144
:56.

120,
:25.
126.
:28.
1 30.
:33.
:35.
:36.
1 37.
1 37.
140,
140.

1 30.
1 32.
1 33.
:35.
:38.
:38.
1 38.
:40.
147,
:51.
:55.
122,

:57.
101,
103.
:05.
:05.
107.
107.
107.
:08.
:13.
:13.

78
17
37
77
15
49
91

.49

78

82
53
54
59
74
45
17
71
55
97
16
64

92
88
85
07
22
48
71
48
94
55
37
65

36
85
70
06
90
55
84
86
63
64
87



800 meter Sch Men Time :21:01
Heat:2

1 2476 Sidali Amir 01 RCAS
2 2986 Annaert Wieter 01 RCG
3 2987 Biebaut Sander 00 RCG
4 3249 Van Dorpe Joren 01 ASVO
5 2259 Giaprakis Luka 00 RCAS
6 9891 JORIS JIRI 00 LOND
7 2358 Swierkowski Louis 01 RIWA
8 2073 Squilbin Antoine 00 CSDhY
9 2069 Bertrand Guillaume o]0} CSDY
10 2335 Hubin Vincent 00 WACO
11 2105 Bartsch Gilles 01 SER

800 meter Sch Men Time :21:01

Heat:3
1 9890 VANDIEST JONAS UAC
2 2062 Vanmarsenille Tom 01 FCHA
3 2104 Bockiau Antoine (0]0] SER
4 9895 LEGRAND BAPTISTE 01 FR
5 9894 NAASSENS THEO 01 FR
6 2126 Wauthelet Sacha 00 SMAC
7 2082 Charlier Arthur 0]0] SMAC
8 9893 SORY PIERRE-LOUIS 01 FR

800 meter Sch Men Time :21:01

Heat: 4
1 2953 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG
2 2512 Madoughri Sabri o1 RESC
3 2395 Verrecas Jordan 01 CAF
4 2394 Verrecas Dorian 01 CAF
5 3246 Luypaert Keith 00 KKS
6 2862 Vandecasteele Dries 00 HALE
7 2923 De Boever Warre 00 HALE
8 3133 De Ro Emiel 00 KKS
9 3048 Vanfleteren Robbe 0]0] KKS
10 3047 Vanfleteren Arne 00 KKS
11 9896 RATAJSZCZAK VICTOR 00 FR

NNNNNMNNNDN NNNNNMNNNNNNDN

NNNNNMNNNNNNDN



kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen V Time

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNERE

376
1980
563
1884
1981
454
576
453
3767
2905
2987
731
1641
581
1558
1086
2624
186
709
643
381
2025
3360
3820
3412
3366

3351
2426
3412
3238
3440
3000
3321
3410
3076
3741
3280
2361
3408
3396
3089
3498
2412
3442
2539
2997
3247
3405
2999

Helsen Elise
Marynissen Elies
Van Petegem Kelly
Maudens Hanne
Peeters Nele
Potums Maaike
Vanderstraeten Phebe
Cambier Joke
Blockhuysen Cindy
Doumbadze Natacha
Denisty Daniele
Van Lierde Linn
Cambier Celien
Huygen Hanne
Tiersen Lieselot

:19:30

Oliva Escuain Dorothee

Ingrand Muriel
Clamar Maud
Seynaeve Delphine
De Krem Jennifer
Canters Gretel
Naessens Lotte
Delva Evelyne
Dockx Hilde
Luytens Hilde
Lefieuw Sylvie

Sch V Time

Willems Eve

Evans Cassandre
Steenmans Jitse
Bruynseels Nathalie
Lenssens Julie - 46
Borstlap Hanne

Maes Faith

Severyns Ella

Van Heugten Lot
Baert Amber

Algoet Britt

Reip Thelma

Mattys Cato
Mestdagh Rien

Cham Camille

Bizet Marieke
Albert Amelie
Theeuws Sam

Debiere Romane
Denys Noor

Hoobergs Fenne

Van Den Abbeele Caro
Lamond Manon

120:20

98
94
99
97
97
99
99
99
74
71
66
99
97
99
90
83
77
99
99
99
99
97
74
73
64
68

00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01

ACHL
AVKA
STAX
VS
AVKA
LEBB
VS
RCG
AVKA
CABW
WS
DAC
RCG
LYRA
FLAC
SER
SMAC
HUY
HAC
RCT
AVT
AZW
FLAC
ATAC
RAM
FLAC

VAC
HUY
LYRA
AVKA
ACG
ACHL
AVMO
LYRA
KAAG
ASVO
HCO
HF
LYRA
FLAC
AVR
KAAG
HF
LYRA
CABW
FLAC
LOOI
VS
FLAC

PR RrpR R
RPRRREN

-bO)O)\I\I\I\ICDOO(DGJOO@@@@@@@@S

Whhrhrbdbbbhr,pr,bdbbdbbhr,pbr,bdbdbbhpbh,bhbooooaou

.12
.92
.62
.29
.06
.41

.87
.69
.60
.60
.46
.17
.17
.13
.62
.36
.31
.13
.05
.63
.44
.43
.07
.91
.38
.75

.65
.54
.24
.23
.08
.03
.93
.87
.75
.67
.65
.63
.55
.47
.43
.40
.34
.30
.15
.14
.00
.00
.99



